State of California
Department of Forestry and Fire Protection
California Timber Operator Listing as of February 11, 2019

Licensee Name Address City St Zip License
2H TIMBER P O BOX 1937 QUINCY CA 95971 A11732
41 CATTLE COMPANY LLC P O BOX 1008 RUTH CA 95526 A9857
A & E ARBORISTS TREE CARE 1282 STABLER LANE SUITE 630-118 YUBA CITY CA 95993 A11714
A & M TIMBER INC P O BOX 1030 JANESVILLE CA 96114 A8967
A & P LOGGING INC 6840 CRATER LAKE HWY WHITE CITY OR 97503 A1107
A 1 LAND MANAGEMENT TREE SERVICE P O BOX 130 ANGELS CAMP CA 95222 B10908
A B C CONSTRUCTION CO INC 3120 NATIONAL AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92113 A11028
A B C LOGGING P O BOX 102 HAPPY CAMP CA 96039 A8108
A G E TREE SERVICES PO BOX 6506 CRESTLINE CA 92325 B11454
A J LOGGING & TIMBER ENT 5652 TISH CIRCLE OLIVEHURST CA 95961 A11784
AAA TREE SERVICE 28389 King Apache Circle Menifee CA 92584 A9788
AARON LEE PETERSON 26051 GREENWOOD RD ELK CA 95432 A10062
AARON LEEK 26950 ORIOLE DRIVE WILLITS CA 95490 A10979
AARON RICHARDSON & SON INC P O BOX 332 MT SHASTA CA 96067 A6089
ACE TREE SERVICE 24145 GOLF LINKS DRIVE TWAIN HARTE CA 95383 A1358
ACORD LOGGING 938 ALPINE ROAD MT SHASTA CA 96067 A8523
ADVANCED FORESTRY SERVICES PO BOX 1290 CAMINO CA 95709 A9851
AL LAWRENCE P O BOX 335 LITTLE RIVER CA 95456 A8720
ALBERT A NOFI 3300 MILL CREEK ROAD UKIAH CA 95482 B11008
ALBERTO'S MAINTENANCE & FIREWOOD PO BOX 94 PORTOLA CA 96122 B11190
ALEX CHRISTOPHER 29333 HWY 44 SHINGLETOWN CA 96088 A11231
ALEXANDER J GLOOR 4050 TRIANGLE ROAD MARIPOSA CA 95338 B11382
ALFRED F HARDING P O BOX 838 HYDESVILLE CA 95547 A503
ALL PHASE LAND CLEARING 17628 LIGHTFOOT WAY NEVADA CITY CA 95959 A10656
ALLEN BERLT DBA ALLEN BERLTS ROCK WALLS 21748 SECOND STREET BURNEY CA 96013 A11726
ALLEN DUBOIS LOGGING INC P O BOX 1226 ANGELS CAMP CA 95222 A1019
ALLEN E FOSTER 6659 TREVA LANE REDDING CA 96002 B1993
ALLEN SMITH TIMBER CUTTING 3205 SNAFFLE BIT COURT HELENA MT 59602 A11477
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Licensee Name

ALMANOR STUMP GRINDING & TREE SERVICE
ALMANOR TREE SERVICE

ALTER & SON GENERAL ENGINEERING
AMERICAN TIMBER AND FIRE LLC
AMERICAN TREE EXPERTS INC
AMRAK LOGGING INC

ANDERSON LOGGING INC

ANDREW BALDWIN

ANDREW E VOIGHT

ANDY GEORGE BJORSON

ANTHONY GREEN
ANTHONY L STILIHA
ANTHONY REED LANG

APPLIED FOREST MANAGEMENT INC
ARBOR CARE OF TAHOE

ARBOR MASTERS INC

ARBOR TECH ENVIORNMENTAL GROUP
ARBOR WORKS INC

AREVALO TREE & DEFENSIBLE SPACE SERVICES
ARMSTRONG TREE SERVICE
ARROWHEAD ENTERPRISES INC
ARTHUR B JOHNSON III

ARTHUR S COOLEY

AULT LOGGING

AUSTIN GEE

B & L LOGGING

B AND B CONTRACTING INC

B KW INC

B R TREE SERVICE

B Z B LOGGING

BAKER LOGGING INC

BAMFORD ENTERPRISES INC
BAMFORD TIMBER INC
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Address

17565 PIONEER ROAD
407 PONDEROSA DR

PO BOX 543

PO BOX 280

1924 Old Adobe Road
230 TRADEWINDS DRIVE
P O BOX 1266

4365 OLD OAK LANE

P O BOX 341

14691 COLFAX HWY
26921 HIGHWAY 49

9750 FLOURISH DRIVE
PO BOX 191

200 LITTON DRIVE #310
P O BOX 6239

14395 LITTLE HILL LANE
17910 SAWMILL LANE
40094 Highway 49 Suite A
P O BOX 134

1123 MARGARET AVENUE
PO BOX 51

1965 OVERO WAY

P O BOX AG

7305 SLY PARK RD

1605 Grass Valley Highway
HC 62 BOX 60

22715 MIDDLETREE RANCH RD

8132 PITTMAN AVENUE

P O BOX 1719

P O BOX 1332

2160 COLD SPRINGS ROAD
4288 HIGHWAY 70

P OBOX 171

City
GREENVILLE
LAKE ALMANOR
CAMINO
CHESTER
Petaluma
BOULDER CREEK
FORT BRAGG
MARIPOSA

RIO DELL
GRASS VALLEY
NEVADA CITY
REDDING
WEOTT

GRASS VALLEY
TAHOE CITY
GRASS VALLEY
N. FT. MYERS
Oakhurst
PORTOLA
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
SKYFOREST
COTTONWOOD
WILLITS
PLACERVILLE
Auburn

ZENIA

RED BLUFF
PENSACOLA
RUNNING SPRINGS
BURNEY
PLACERVILLER
OROVILLE
CHALLENGE

Zip

95947
96137
95709
96020
94954
95006
95437
95338
95562
95945
95959
96001
95571
95945
96145
95945
33917
93644
96122
96150
92385
96022
95490
95667
95603
95598
96080
32534
92382
96013
95667
95965
95925
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License
A11555
A9729
A10162
A10676
B011822
A267
A7124
B11544
A11810
A10291
B11758
A10872
A10956
A11484
A9833
A11611
B11418
A10071
B11522
B11199
A10022
A11331
A7587
A105
B011647
A9686
A10240
B11472
B10770
A414
A7525
A1206
A1368
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Licensee Name

BAUMANN TIMBER FALLING INC

BEAR VALLEY PAVING A CALIFORNIA CORP
BEAR VALLEY TREE CARE INC

BEAU SMITH

BEN FIENBURGH EXCAVATING

BEN SUTCLIFFE TIMBER

BERRY A WARREN

BERRYS SAWMILL INC

BIG AX TIMBER CUTTING

BIG CANYON SPRINGS

BIG CREEK LUMBER CO

BIG HILL LOGGING INC

BIG ISLAND CLIMBERS ON THE MAINLAND INC
BLACK CAT CONSTRUCTION

BLAINE ARTHUR HURLEY

BLAINE R SEAMAN

BLUE RIDGE FOREST MGMT INC

BLUE RIDGE SERVICES INC DBA TERRA TRACK
BOB H NORRIS

BOB JOHNSON

BOBCAT CUTTING LLC

BOGGS LANDSCAPING & EXCAVATING
BOISE CASCADE WOOD PRODUCTS LLC
BOMMELYN TIMBER CHOPPING

BONAFIDE EARTH WORKS

BORDGES TIMBER INC

BORNES TIMBER FALLING

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA MT SHASTA TROOP 97

BRAD GRIM

BRAD KINGSLEY

BRAD L SPALLINO

BRADLEY JACKS TIMBER FALLING
BRANDON BERTOLINI
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Address

63 State Route 208

PO BOX 1588

PO BOX 4329

1142 CALIFORNIA STREET
P O Box 451

PO BOX 1049

P O BOX 1491

P O BOX 106

P O BOX 105

14315 BIG CANYON RD
3564 HIGHWAY 1

680 SUTTER STREET

P O BOX 3861

PO BOX 386

780 10TH ST

1465 SCHOOL ROAD
8670 OLD OREGON TR

P O BOX 2398

6256 Humboldt Hill Road
2219 YREKA AGER ROAD
61116 NEHALEM HIGHWAY NORTH
PO BOX 56

PO BOX 100

155 HENRY LANE

P O BOX 4371

4940 OLD FRENCH TOWN ROAD
PO BOX 45

611 GLEN MAR DR

P O BOX 50

5011 SIENNA TRAIL

PO BOX 102

2447 SKYLINE DRIVE
601 BERTSCH AVENUE

City
Yerington

BIG BEAR LAKE
BIG BEAR LAKE
CRESCENT CITY
Little River
SHASTA LAKE
FORESTHILL
CAZADERO
STANDISH
MIDDLETOWN
DAVENPORT
YUBA CITY

LAKE ARROWHEAD
AROMAS
CRESCENT CITY
MCKINLEYVILLE
REDDING
MARIPOSA

Eureka

YREKA

VERNONIA

MAD RIVER
MEDFORD
CRESCENT CITY
CRESTLINE
SHINGLE SPRINGS
BIG BEND

MT SHASTA

LAKE ARROWHEAD
CAMINO

ETNA

EUREKA
CRESCENT CITY
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Zip

89447
92315
92315
95531
95456
96019
95631
95421
96128
95461
95017
95991
92352
95004
95531
95519
96002
95338
95503
96097
97064
95552
97501
95531
92325
95682
96011
96067
92352
95709
96027
95503
95531

License
A11483
A8376
A10406
A10745
A011641
A10595
A9507
A6056
A11804
B339
A300
A8216
B3064
B10950
A9754
A11648
A6173
B11030
A9749
A8625
A11398
A10007
A10432
A11233
B10729
A8195
A11349
B11381
B11640
B11023
A10425
A10880
A11554
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Licensee Name

BRANDON HITCHCOCK
BRANDON L WENGER
BRANDON O CONNELL

BRENT FOX

BRENT TYRRELL

BRENTLY HENNEFER

BRET R WILLIS

BRETT EVANS TREE SERVICE

BRIAN DOUGLAS STEVENS

BRIAN ELLIOT GUTHRIE

BRIAN K VEERKAMP

BRIAN L FORKNER

BRIAN MARTELLA

BRIAN P CLARK

BROADHEAD CHOPPING

BRUCE BAKER FOREST EVOLUTION
BRUCE STRICKLER

BUK N RUN TIMBER FALLING INC
BUMGARNER LOGGING CORP
BUNDY AND SONS LOGGING

BURT BUILT

BUSCHMAN LOGGING
BUSHWHACKERS TREE SERVICE INC
BUTTE COUNTY CHOPPERS TREE SERVICE
BYRON CROSS

C & Z TIMBER CO INC

C DAVID TURNBOO II

C L T LOGGING INC

CMP

C MITCHELL AND E & B MCCLENDON
C R M T RESOURCES

CADE CRAWFORD

CAL EXCAVATION & UNDERGROUND INC
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Address

P O BOX 25

P O BOX 428

4006 EDNAS WAY

5086 DEBRON CT

P O BOX 492736

426 36TH ST

PO BOX 309

PO BOX 2001

19708 MOON DRIVE

P O BOX 856

1707 KAREN WAY

16720 JACKS RD

640 TALMAGE RD

P O BOX 613

601 BERTSCH AVE

PO BOX 688

13801 POWERHOUSE RD
P O BOX 1166

PO BOX 715

15196 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DRIVE
5157 SKI RUN

P O BOX 261

P O BOX 550

P O BOX 1025

1875 CEDARWOOD DRIVE
P O BOX 627

P O BOX 765

P O BOX 130

P O BOX 746

9651 GRANT LINE RD
6700 RIDGEWOOD ROAD
P O BOX 720

8530 EAST KEYES ROAD

City
MCCLOUD
OAKHURST
OROVILLE
POLLOCK PINES
REDDING
OAKLAND
OAKHURST
MARIPOSA
TEHACHAPI
FORESTHILL
PLACERVILLE
NEVADA CITY
UKIAH

LITTLE RIVER
CRESCENT CITY
BROOKDALE
POTTER VALLEY
YREKA
CANYONVILLE
REDDING
POLLOCK PINES
FORBESTOWN
TAHOE VISTA
MAGALIA
REDDING

BIG BAR
DIAMOND SPRINGS
GRENADA
MCARTHUR

ELK GROVE
WILLITS

SEIAD VALLEY
HUGHSON

Zip
96057
93644
95966
95726
96049
94609
93644
95338
93561
95631
95667
95959
95482
95456
95531
95007
95469
96097
97417
96001
95726
95941
96148
95954
96002
96010
95619
96038
96056-0746
95624
95490
96086
95326
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License
A11407
B11552
B11756
A10107
A1054
B75
A9252
B11387
B11536
B2946
B2973
A303
A10486
A8752
A356
A1255
B8725
A10446
A11110
A8237
B11495
A9414
A633
B11575
A11478
A7491
A9359
A9827
A9494
B406
A10944
A11120
B11790
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Licensee Name

CAL FIREBUSTERS

CALLAHAN LOGGING

CAMPBELL ASSOCIATES

CAMPBELL FALLING

CARL HARTMAN

CARLTON CHRISTMAS TREES LLC
CAROL AND ABBEY PEARSON

CAROL J FALL

CARROLL GEORGE HOLTHAUS JR
CARSTEN TREE SERVICE

CASCADE CUTTING INC

CASCADE RESOURCE CONSULTANTS LLC
CASCADEL WOODS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOC
CASEY NORTON

CATCO TIMBER AND CONSTRUCTION
CATHRYN M MORGAN

CATLIN CUTTING LLC

CAVEMAN CUTTING COMPANY
CEDAR RAVINE CHRISTMAS TREE FARM
CENTRAL COAST LAND CLEARING
CENTRAL SIERRA PEST CONTROL INC
CHAD CHAVEZ

CHAD W PIERCY

CHALK MT RANCH LLC

CHANCE FREDRICK HART

CHARLES BENBOW

CHARLES HIATT

CHARLES R MATTILA

CHARLES WHITNEY

CHARLEY I MANZI

CHESTER A NIEWINSKI

CHILDERS CONTRACT CUTTING
CHRIS INSKEEP
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Address

111 BANK STREET PMB 427
P O BOX 91

550 DAVIS STREET, UNIT 25
PO BOX 2021

37341 PALO COLORADO CANYON
P O BOX 291

P O BOX 951

PO BOX 466

PO BOX 535

P O BOX 344

4730 HANSON ROAD

P O BOX 546

P O BOX 734

P O BOX 281

PO BOX 1798

3041 CARSON ROAD

736 SKYVIEW ROAD

P O Box 204

90 HAWTHORNE WAY

P O BOX 961

PO BOX 4087

3131 KESWICK DAM ROAD
1906 VEGA STREET

PO BOX 68

PO BOX 662

40 East Branch Road

P O BOX 595

P O BOX 86

3150 COUNTY RD #313
464 HOLMES FLAT ROAD
50 PAGE WAY

P O BOX 210

P O BOX 261

City
GRASS VALLEY
ALTAVILLE

SAN FRANCISCO

LAYTONVILLE
CARMEL
BURNEY

TWIN BRIDGES

TRINITY CENTER

APPLEGATE
CAMINO
ELLENSBURG
MCARTHUR
NORTH FORK
PESCADERO
HAYFORK
PLACERVILLE

MOUNT SHASTA

Hines

SAN JOSE
CAPITOLA
OAKHURST
REDDING
REDDING
BRIDGEVILLE
COVELO
GARBERVILLE
BOONVILLE
FERNDALE
ORLAND
REDCREST
FORTUNA
NORTH FORK
ETNA

St Zip License
CA 95945 B11746
CA 95221 A10904
CA  94111-1951 A8215
CA 95454 A898
CA 93923 A583
CA 96013 B2697
CA 95735 B9869
CA 96091 B9884
CA 95703 A11263
CA 95704 A10194
WA 98926 A10449
CA 96056 B11812
CA 93643 B11447
CA 94060 B11628
CA 96041 A11338
CA 95667 B2011
CA 96067 A11498
OR 97738 A11573
CA 95110 B1825
CA 95010 B11007
CA 93644 B11323
CA 96003 A11497
CA 96002 A11149
CA 95526 A11569
CA 95428 A11108
CA 95542 A7183
CA 95415 A7493
CA 95536 A1330
CA 95963 A11095
CA 95569 A11380
CA 95540 A10298
CA 93643 A141
CA 96027 A11650
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Licensee Name

CHRIS PETERSON LOGGING

CHRIS RINAURO

CHRIS SARGENT

CHRIS SWANSON

CHRIS WILLIAMS

CHRISTIAN LOGGING LLC
CHRISTIANSON TREE EXPERTS
CHRISTIANSON TREE EXPERTS
CHRISTOFER DAVIS DBA H E O TREE PRO
CHRISTOPHER AVILA
CHRISTOPHER T CROSS
CHRONISTER CUTTING INC

CHUCK VILLAR CONSTRUCTION INC
CJS TIMBER FALLING

CLARK LOGGING

CLAUDE G SANDERS

CLAY L BAREMORE DBA LA JOYA ENTERPRISES INC
CLIFF A POKORNY

CLIFFORD BARLEY

CLINTON S TISSOT

COASTAL MOUNTAIN TIMBER INC
CODY CANALE

CODY SPAIN

CODY'S TREE SERVICE

COLD CREEK LAND SERVICES INC
COLE JASON WILLBURN

COLEMAN BROTHERS LOGGING & CONSTRUCTION
COLLINS TIMBER COMPANY LLC
COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS INC
COMMUNITY TREE SERVICE INC
CONIFER PLUS

CONRAD K BOWMAN

COOK TIMBERFALLING
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Address

10354 SHASTA BLVD

PO BOX 1572

4001 BROADWAY

11413 SNOWLINE ROAD
15917 South Beaver Glen Drive
3205 MONTEBELLO AVENUE
PO BOX 392

P O BOX 392

P O BOX 461

P O BOX 714

P O BOX 86

27100 JELINEK ROAD

PO BOX 1183

4940 WILSON HILL ROAD
P O BOX 434

P O BOX 30102

PO BOX 155

90 HOPE LN

10831 COHASSET ROAD
PO BOX 260

P O BOX 941

17841 MAD RIVER ROAD
P OBOX 118

PO BOX 18341

PO BOX 234

PO BOX 35

1062 CASTERLIN ROAD
PO BOX 1340

14452 ARNDT ROAD NE
831 WALKER STREET
99476 SOUTH BANK CHETCO RIVER ROAD
779 US HIGHWAY 101
3420 JORDAN STREET

City
LOS MOLINOS
MURPHYS
EUREKA
NEVADA CITY
Oregon City
SPRINGFIELD
BOULDER CREEK
BOULDER CREEK
JAMESTOWN
WEAVERVILLE
DOUGLAS CITY
MALIN
MAMMOTH LAKES
MANTON

UKIAH
CROMBERG
CANBY
WILDWOOD
CHICO

CHESTER
CAMINO

MAD RIVER

MAD RIVER
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
SIERRAVILLE
MAD RIVER
BLOCKSBURG
LAKEVIEW
AURORA
WATSONVILLE
BROOKINGS
PIERCY
FORTUNA

St Zip
96055
95247
95503
95959
97045
97477
95006
95006
95327
96093
96024
97632
93546-1183
96059
95482
96103
96015
96076
95973
96020
95709
95552
95552
96151
96126
95552
95514
97630
97002
95076
97415
95587
95540

2223232222888 888888888233222383828¢8¢

License
A10463
A11365
A11029
A11313
B011820
A11632
A11192
A9968
A11344
B11658
A8322
A9346
A10367
A11590
A11401
B2728
A10489
A10943
B10968
A11146
A11642
A10848
A11684
B10310
A10789
A11154
A9564
A10414
A8409
A11046
A11560
A11384
A10850
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Licensee Name

CRAIG MORGAN

CRAIG TITUS

CRAIG W JOINER

CRANE MILLS

CREEKSIDE LOGGING INC
CROOK LOGGING INC

CROSETTI EXCAVATING & LAND CLEARING LLC
CROSS CHECK SERVICES LLC
CROSSFIRE TREE & VEGETATION SERVICES INC
CRUM LOGGING LLC
CUTWRIGHT SERVICES

D & J EXCAVATION LLC
DLBINC

D L STOY LOGGING COMPANY
DAN ARENS AND SON INC

DAN MONDANI

DAN WEHDE LOGGING INC
DANIEL ANDREW BIERWAGEN
DANIEL G FOURNIER DBA A&F ENT
DANIEL GOODER

DANIEL J HILL

DANIEL JOHNSON

DANIEL N LEEPER

DANIEL ROBLES

DANIEL STEFFEN

DANNY C PRATHER

DARIN WASS TIMBER FALLING
DARRELL AULABAUGH

DARRELL C ROGERS

DARRELL JACOBS TRUCKING INC
DARRELL V LANDINGHAM
DARREN MOUG

DAVE BEINE
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Address

44092 BALCH PARK ROAD
PO BOX 62

P O BOX 55

PO BOX 318

8670 OLD OREGON TRAIL
PO BOX 239

685 VIRIDIAN DRIVE #278
PO BOX 3713

3254 INDIAN SPRINGS ROAD
541-860 Pittville Road

PO BOX 410

P O BOX 291

21238 Shelly Lane

P O Box 149

PO BOX 1142

16250 SUTTER CREEK RD

P O BOX 14

240 NW 117TH AVENUE #108
PO BOX 631

15964 Clover Valley Road
1830 OAK PLACE

2007 HOPE LANE

1124 MILLER COURT

HC 7 BOX 6

PO BOX 2325

P O BOX 449

3661 MANZANITA ROAD

P O BOX 803

36700 ANNAPOLIS RD

3867 FLINT STREET

10000 BANNER LAVA CAP ROAD
1170 LISCOMB HILL RD

5830 E MCKELLIPS RD UNIT #50

City
SPRINGVILLE
BOONVILLE
LOOKOUT
CORNING
REDDING
GROVELAND
LAFAYETTE
OLYMPIC VALLEY
PARADISE
McArthur

MT SHASTA
CAMINO
Anderson
Quincy
POLLOCK PINES
SUTTER CREEK
TRAIL
PORTLAND
CEDAR RIDGE
Grass Valley
MCKINLEYVILLE
REDDING

RIO DELL
PORTERVILLE
MCKINLEYVILLE
CcoBB
MARIPOSA
FOREST RANCH
ANNAPOLIS
KLAMATH FALLS
NEVADA CITY
ARCATA

MESA

St Zip License
CA 93265 A11328
CA 95415 A10138
CA 96054 B2933
CA 96021 A602
CA 96002 A10693
CA 95321 A8086
CO 80026 A11582
CA 96146 A10575
CA 95969 A11682
CA 96056 A011655
CA 96067 A9893
CA 95709 A11459
CA 96007 A011850
CA 95971 A10377
CA 95726 A10721
CA 95685 A831
OR 97541 A11678
OR 97229 B11690
CA 95924 A277
CA 95949 B011649
CA 95519 A10497
CA 96003 A11223
CA 95562 A9935
CA 93257 A11467
CA 95519 A491
CA 95426 A36
CA 95338 A11283
CA 95942 A11451
CA 95412 A422
OR 97601 A11066
CA 95959 B11768
95521 A9974
AZ 85215 B2696

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

DAVE EVANS

DAVE JOHNSON LOGGING

DAVE RICHARDSON

DAVE W ALLEY

DAVE WILKERSON LOGGING LLC
DAVID A CHRISTOPHER

DAVID BENNETT

DAVID G WILLIAMS DBA WILLIAMS COMPANY
DAVID I ALBEE

DAVID JENSEN

DAVID L WALKER

DAVID LEE GRAHAM

DAVID LEE HERMAN

DAVID N GRANDY LOGGING + RENTALS
DAVID STEWART

DEAN PIERCY - R D TIMBER INC
DEL LOGGING INC

DELBERT S FARNHAM

DENNIS COOK

DENNIS GRANDY

DENNIS L ELLIOTT & DAUGHTERS
DENNIS MCGARR

DENNIS PELPHREY

DENNIS SEASTROM

DENNIS W ELAM

DEREK MYERS

DIG IT CONSTRUCTION INC
DIGBY & DIGBY LOGGING
DILLON CONSTRUCTION CO
DIRK MCCLUNG

DIVERSIFIED RESOURCES INC
DON PIERCY TIMBER FALLING
DON SWERTFEGER
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Address

714-850 CAROLYN WAY
BOX 2223

8817 LOWER LITTLE SHASTA RD
20574 KINGS COURT

9646 HIGHWAY 62

3146 SMITHBOTTOM ROAD
55 AMANDA LANE

493 E BALD MOUNTAIN RD
3655 PALOMINO PLACE
17790 INSIDE STRAIGHT
311 MINERAL AVENUE PMB 223
P O BOX 5217

P O BOX 493384

P O BOX 622

511 B STREET

4140 VALLECITO STREET

P O BOX 246

P O BOX 220

2120 HILLARY COURT

P O BOX 1455

10495 C STREET

P O BOX 186

16018 COMSTOCK MILL ROAD
P O BOX 380

6231 CUSTER LN

530 CARROLL WAY

PO BOX 494

PO BOX 742

5221 MAD RIVER RD

PO BOX 336

P O BOX 676

P O BOX 954

P O BOX 467

City
JANESVILLE
PORTOLA
MONTAGUE
SOULSBYVILLE
EAGLE POINT
COTTONWOOD
WELLINGTON
SONORA
FORTUNA
GRASS VALLEY
LIBBY
SONORA
REDDING
FORTUNA
WHEATLAND
SHASTA LAKE
BIEBER
FIDDLETOWN
EUREKA
FERNDALE
GRASS VALLEY
BIEBER

LOS GATOS
COULTERVILLE
OROVILLE
TEHACHAPI
CHESTER
LINCOLN

MAD RIVER
BURNEY
CHESTER
BELLA VISTA
PLACERVILLE

Zip

96114
96122
96064
95372
97524
96022
89444
95370
95540
95945
59923
95370
96049
95540
95692
96019
96009

2288 Y

95503
95536
95945
96009
95033
95311
95966
93561
96020
95648
95552
96013
96020
96008
95667

2822 RIIRRIRIILIIILL

95629-0220

License
B11
A11129
A8149
A102
A11405
A9744
A9829
A9620
A11318
B11760
A10642
A281
A8325
A903
A11734
A9471
A8822
B2458
A6418
A9267
A7913
A1074
A3466
B8391
A1031
B11700
A11254
A10984
A8642
A11307
A10959
A11063
B6395
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Licensee Name

DONALD C PRAIRIE INC

DONALD G MCDONALD CONSTRUCTION
DONALD R RHOADES

DOUG KOERPER CONSTRUCTION

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING INC

DOWLING UNDERGROUND NETWORKING INC DBA TREE MD

DOYLE BROWN

DOYLE LAWRENCE LOGGING

DUNSMUIR JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
DURKIN CONSTRUCTION INC

DUSTIN ELWAY

DUSTIN HABERMAN

DWYER LOGGING

DYLAN SUNDSTROM

E & G LOGGING INC

E B M ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION

E J H CONSTRUCTION

EADES LOGGING

EAKINS TREE SERVICE

EARL MACLEAN

EARTH SHAPING INC

EAST WEST LOGGING

EASTERN SIERRA TREE SERVICE INC

ED ARREDONDO/STAND DYNAMICS/TIMBERSTAND IMP
ED COOK TREE SERVICE

EDDIE AXNER CONSTRUCTION INC

EDEN RIDGE TIMBER FALLING

EDGEWOOD LOGGING

EDGINS TIMBER CONTRACTING

EDUARDO OSORIO

EDWARD KUERZEL DBA E & S TRUCKING
EDWARD R CURTI

EL DORADO IRRIGATION DIST - OPERATIONS

Page: 9 of 31

Address

24305 STATE HIGHWAY 20
P O BOX 86

2453 TOPSIDE DR

PO BOX 484

2585 COLD SPRINGS RD
24160 Main Street

24960 FAIRBANKS LANE
PO BOX 648

5805 High School Way

PO BOX 1940

P O BOX 156

194 WOOLWORTH LANE
331 BLACK BART ROAD
39361 OLD STAGE ROAD
PO BOX 329

517 PENNY LANE

P O BOX 128

640-750 DEER CREEK TRAIL
P O BOX 1224

18906 Felbridge Street
1360 G STREET

34454 AVENUE G

PO BOX 5007

PO BOX 680

3015 KOKANEE TRAIL
5249 A OLD OREGON TRAIL
P O BOX 715

2134 STEWART SPRINGS RD
383 THIRD AVE

3610 BARTLETT LANE
1770 EL RANCHO DR

P O BOX 62

7225 HIGHWAY 50

City

NEVADA CITY
TRINITY CENTER
AUBURN
SHAVER LAKE
PLACERVILLE
Foresthill
COVELO
COUNCIL
Dunsmuir
CHESTER

RIO DELL
SMITH RIVER
OROVILLE
GUALALA

ADIN

FORTUNA

RIO DELL
MCARTHUR
MAGALIA
Canyon Country
ARCATA
YUCAIPA
MAMMOTH LAKES
IDYLLWILD
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
REDDING
MYRTLE POINT
WEED

RIO DELL
FORTUNA
SANTA CRUZ
MENDOCINO
POLLOCK PINES

Zip

95959
96091
95603
93664
95667
95631
95428
83612
96025
96020
95562
95567
95966
95445
96006
95540
95562
96056
95954
91351
95521
92399
93546
92549
96150
96002
97458
96094
95562
95540
95060
95460
95726

PRI Y

License
A10177
A7953
A354
A10797
A9136
A011643
B11604
A11303
B011828
A10680
A11724
A11728
A11608
A11565
A7728
A11304
A11666
A10960
A11772
B011846
A11238
B10995
B9680
A419
A9330
A10771
A11456
A363
A10637
A11814
A10411
A735
B11598
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Licensee Name

EL DORADO IRRIGATION DIST - RECREATION
ELDERD BROS INC

ELLIOTTS CHRISTMAS TREES

ELMING ENTERPRISES INC

EMANI SEEFELDT

EMC 2 LOGGING LLC

EMERSON ASSOCIATES

EMERSON LOGGING CO INC

EMILY PEARSON - PEARSONS WOOD SERVICE
ERIC D BUSHNELL

ERIC H DICKE ROAD BUILDING

ERIC HEWITT

ERIC MACDONALD BUSHNELL

ERIC S HILL

ERIC TAYLOR

ERIC TURNER

ERIC WILSON

ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION

ERIK ACORD

ERIK HELLENTHAL

ERIK HOLMES

ERIK JENSEN

ESLINGER LOGGING INC

ESTRADAS YARD CLEAN UP & TREE SERVICE
ESTREMADO LOGGING INC

EUGENIO GAONA

EVANS RIGHT OF WAY CLEARING INC
EVERGREEN ARBORISTS INC

EXPERT TREE REMOVAL

F AND L LOGGING

F SCOTT ULCH

FALK FORESTRY SERVICES

FAMILY TREE SERVICE INC

Page: 10 of 31

Address

P O BOX 577

4881 Kenworth Drive

PO BOX 218

35197 TOLLHOUSE RD

PO BOX 1651

PO BOX 528

PO BOX 817

PO BOX 817

PO BOX 301

P O Box 1386

P O BOX 267

1311 FERNWOOD DRIVE
12780 EAST STREET

2561 HOOT OWL RAVINE RD
5514 ROSSWOOD LANE
4901 LAKE EARL DRIVE

131 FELTERWOOD LANE
621 W A BARR ROAD

1439 TIMBER HILLS ROAD
10190 N UMPQUA HY

PO BOX 1811

PO BOX 298

PO BOX 265

P O Box 3215

1605 GALLS CREEK ROAD
930 ROSEDALE AVENUE #69
6080 PLACER ROAD #385
1296 EAST GIBSON ROAD PMB 231
9600 Antelope Oaks Court Suite A
PO BOX 2631

2137 CIELO VISTA DR

P O BOX 98

P O BOX 1325

City
POLLOCK PINES
Shingle Springs
POTTER VALLEY
AUBERRY
GUALALA
LEWISTON
JACKSON
JACKSON
IDYLLWILD
Boulder Creek
HEALDSBURG
MCKINLEYVILLE
BOULDER CREEK
PLACERVILLE
REDDING
CRESCENT CITY
CRESCENT CITY
MOUNT SHASTA
MOUNT SHASTA
ROSEBURG
CRESTLINE
GEORGETOWN
BROOKINGS
Lake Arrowhead
GOLD HILL
CAPITOLA

IGO
WOODLAND
Roseville
HARBOR
SPARKS
STEWARTS POINT
LAYTONVILLE

St Zip License
CA 95726 B11005
CA 95682 A011848
CA 95469 B9798
CA 93602 A9068
CA 95445 A10471
CA 96052 A9864
CA 95642 A890

CA 95642 A234

CA 92549 A167

CA 95006 A011651
CA 95448 A8128
CA 95519 A10988
CA 95006 A11676
CA 95667 A90

CA 96001 A11594
CA 95531 A11556
CA 95531 A11106
CA 96067 A11002
CA 96067 A11429
OR 97470 A3935
CA 92325 B10227
CA 95634 A10456
OR 97415 A798

CA 92352 B011826
OR  97525-0067 A9638
CA 95010 A10696
CA 96047 B10697
CA 95776 A11782
CA 95747 A11273
OR 97415 A1302
NV 89441 B2172
CA 95480 A10828
CA 95454 A11612
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Licensee Name

FAR WEST FOREST PRODUCTS
FARMERS HAULING/EXCAVATING
FAUSTO RIVERA
FIGORS XMAS TREE FARM

FINNEGAN LOGGING LLC

FIORI GEOSCIENCES

FIREFLY FARMS

FLETCHER CHRISTMAS TREES

FLOYD MOORE

FLYING K LOGGING LLC

FOLCHI LOGGING & CONSTRUCTION INC
FORD LOGGING INC DBA PACIFIC EARTHSCAPE
FORREST D COLLINS

FORREST STILLWELL

FRANK DIAL LOGGING

FRANK TODERO

FRANK VAINE LOGGING

FRANKLIN LOGGING INC

FRED E ADAMSON LOGGING

FRED E SCOTT TIMBER CONTRACTING
FRED RYNESS

FRONT PORCH REDWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS
FULTON TRUCKING INC

G C FOREST PRODUCTS INC

G D R TIMBER HARVESTING

G R SUNDBERG INC

G T LOGGING

GALEN BULLOCK LOGGING

GARD HELLENTHAL
GARRETT FOREST MANAGEMENT
GARY A SWANSON

GARY JOHNSTON

GARY JURIN

Page: 11 of 31

Address

PO BOX 68

8970 OAK GROVE AVENUE
7152 WEST IRVINGTON ROAD
3170 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PO BOX 1494

P O BOX 387

P O BOX 706

P O BOX 270574

PO BOX 620

1733 1/2 NORTH FOURTH STREET
79017 BRAE GATE RD

1225 CENTRAL AVE #11

P O BOX 191

P O Box 303

P O BOX 2941

P O BOX 303

P O BOX 328

PO BOX 1303

5524 VIRGINIA RD

9737 STATE HWY 120
20277 MARQUETTE ST

P O BOX 320987

P O BOX 144

PO BOX 9062

P O BOX 4942

5211 BOYD ROAD

537 WEST MOFFETT CREEK RD
P O BOX 645

45005 BOHAN DILLON RD
PO BOX 2350

31651 CEDAR ST

P O BOX 922

P O BOX 646

City
SHERIDAN
SEBASTOPOL
TUCSON
PLACERVILLE
LAYTONVILLE
KLAMATH
GEORGETOWN
SUSANVILLE
PALO CEDRO
LAKEVIEW
PORTOLA
MCKINLEYVILLE
FORBESTOWN
Hydesville
GRASS VALLEY
TRINIDAD
BOONVILLE
BELLA VISTA
MARYSVILLE
JAMESTOWN
BURNEY

LOS GATOS
GROVELAND
MAMMOTH LAKES
EUREKA
ARCATA

FORT JONES
ANGWIN
CAZADERO
PLACERVILLE
FORT BRAGG
BLUE LAKE
BIG BAR

Zip

95681
95472
85735
95667
95454
95548
95634
96127
96073
97630
96122
95519
95941
95547
95945
95570
95415
96008
95901
95327
96013
95032
95321
93546
95502
95521
96032
94508
95421
95667
95437
95525
96010

PRI IILLIIILIILLIIRNIY

License
A9542
B11566
A11172
B357
A10763
A10991
B11062
B1674
A205
A11022
A8689
A659
A11511
A11329
A1229
A11188
A774
A2873
A518
A138
B10265
A11730
A4311
A9393
A10341
A11119
A119
A9399
A7202
A10808
A762
A1315
A8910
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Licensee Name

GAVIN SCOTT

GE & COMPANY

GE STEPHENS CONSTRUCTION

GENE BARNES

GENE HARTH DBA H & W LOGGING
GEORGE A DUBOIS

GEORGE HARRISON

GEORGE HOLLISTER TIMBER MGMT INC
GEORGE W SMITH LOGGING

GERALD E STOCKWELL DBA CLEARWATER TIMBER
GILLESPIE TIMBER FALLING
GLENN W PARMAN

GOLDEN STATE FORESTRY INC
GORDON TIMBER FALLING

GRAEAGLE TIMBER CO LLC

GRAHAM CHARLESTON

GRAHAM WAGENFUHR CONTRACTING
GRAHAM WESTFALL LOGGING INC
GRAY LOGGING INC

GREEN DIAMOND RESOURCE CO KLAMATH DIVISI
GREEN DIAMOND RESOURCE CO KORBEL DIVSION
GREEN MOUNTAIN CHIPPING INC
GREEN MOUNTAIN TIMBER
GREENWOOD LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
GREG BUEGHLY

GREG BUEGHLY

GREG CALDWELL LOGGING

GREG NIEKRASZ NPI LOGGING INC
GROVE CONTRACTING INC

GUY R PRONSOLINO

GUY VANGAASBEEK

H & M LOGGING INC

H & R LOGGING CO INC

Page: 12 of 31

Address

PO BOX 158

PO BOX 482

PO BOX 186

745 Highland Drive

PO BOX 4519

P O BOX 33

P O BOX 2891

P O BOX 148

P O BOX 447

PO BOX 459

7401 BAYNE ROAD
17201 CATTLE DRIVE
4023 STRESA WAY
2220 Mansell Street

P OBOX6

1819 FIELDBROOK ROAD
3790 SILVARIO COURT
PO BOX 1221

20440 CORTE DEL SOL
P O BOX 68

P O BOX 68

PO BOX 188

32601 OLD WILLITS ROAD
PO BOX 610

4961 Atlas Lane

4961 Atlas Lane

2251 ALDEN AVE

2228 CHANEY LANE
PO BOX 727

6600 Signal Ridge Road
42552 BALCH PARK RD
PO BOX 2270

P O BOX 218

City
CRESCENT CITY
HYDESVILLE
FERNDALE
Boulder Creek
MEDFORD

WEST POINT
GRASS VALLEY
COMPTCHE
MCARTHUR
SALYER

KELSEY

ROUGH & READY

EL DORADO HILLS

Quincy
GRAEAGLE
MCKINLEYVILLE
COTTONWOOD
FERNDALE
SONORA
KORBEL
KORBEL
COQUILLE
FORT BRAGG
PHILO

Garden Valley
Garden Valley
REDDING
EUREKA
KAMIAH

Philo
SPRINGVILLE
FORT BRAGG
BURNEY

1)
-

Zip

95531
95547
95536
95006
97501
95255
95945
95427
96056
95563
95667
95975
95762
95971
96103
95519
96022
95536
95370
95550
95550
97423
95437
95466
95633
95633
96002
95503
83536
95466
93265
95437
96013

e B I U

License
A10444
A10402
A9859
B011834
A9639
A9187
A10878
A8304
A418
A10586
A10990
B11530
B11546
A1303
A9505
A11654
A11334
A10435
A8471
A100
A6968
A10252
A11362
A1347
B011830
B011832
A215
A9734
A10606
A8591
A8168
A9276
A7709

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

HAMMACK CONTRACT TIMBER FALLING
HAMMERS MOUNTAIN SERVICES

HANS MITCHELL LOGGING

HANSCOM & KING LOGGING INC

HARD LOGGING & CONSTRUCTION
HARDIE P TATUM

HAROLD PETERS JR

HARRIS TREE FARM

HARTWIG CONSTRUCTION

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS INC

HAWKINS TIMBER FALLING

HAYDEN LOGGING INC

HEADRICK LOGGING

HEARST FORESTS LLC

HELIQWEST INTERNATIONAL INC
HENSON LAWN & GARDEN

HESS TREE SERVICES

HIATT LOGGING INC

HIGH COUNTRY REFORESTATION LLC
HIGH SIERRA TIMBER MANAGEMENT
HILLSKEMPER ENTERPRISES

HILLTOP LOGGING INC

HOLLAND FIREWOOD

HOLT LOGGING INC

HUGHES TREE SERVICE INC
HULSMAN RANCH

HUMBOLDT BAY FOREST PRODUCTS INC
HUMBOLDT REDWOOD COMPANY LLC
HURST FIREWOOD INC

HYMAS LOGGING

IAN E HOLCOMB

IAN MCCONNELL

IAN PATRICK COLLINGWOOD

Page: 13 of 31

Address

PO BOX 1294

PO BOX 152

1212 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
P O BOX 52

PO BOX 175

4040 BADGER LN

P O BOX 481

6450 WAGON LOOP

P O BOX 211

24339 HIGHWAY 89 N
PO BOX 623

PO BOX 1110

7194 BRIDGE ST

P O BOX DRAWER 670
11915 AIRPORT WAY
1160 HOME AVENUE
3551 HIGH STREET

P O BOX 554

33200 ROAD 221

21742 WHITE THORN WAY

P O Box 891

1700 COLESTIN RD
PO BOX 822

P O BOX 789

PO BOX 16

P O BOX 850

PO BOX 517

P O BOX 712

238 SOUTH SEYMOUR STREET

PO BOX 1669
2406 WISNER LANE
P O BOX 591
P O BOX 165

City
SISTERS

SKY FOREST
RIO DELL
PHOENIX
ALDERPOINT
PLACERVILLE
FORT JONES
PLACERVILLE
CLIO
BURNEY
MCARTHUR

SHINGLE SPRINGS

ANDERSON
MCCLOUD
BROOMFIELD
FORTUNA
EUREKA
BOONVILLE
NORTH FORK
SONORA
Forest Ranch
ASHLAND
GARDEN VALLEY
WESTWOOD
NORTH FORK
SUSANVILLE
FORTUNA
SCOTIA

NAPA
WEAVERVILLE
MCKINLEYVILLE
OAKHURST
CHESTER

Zip
97759
92385
95562
97535
95511
95667
96032
95667
96106-0211
96013
96056
95682
96007
96057
80021
95540
95503
95415
93643
95370
95942
97520
95633
96137-0789
93643
96130
95540
95565
94559
96093
95519
93644
96020

B U U U U S U R R L B I

License
A10774
B10778
A11127
A7316
A11340
A150
A10989
B88
B2875
A310
A10488
A11549
A8132
A1343
A11499
B11617
B11754
A7298
A11264
A11520
A11277
A8484
B10825
A40
A11422
B1985
A8713
A10782
B9479
A1037
A10039
B11818
A11563
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Licensee Name

IAQUA CONSTRUCTION & LOGGING INC
INYO MONO TREE PRO

IVERSEN LOGGING INC

J & C ENTERPRISES

J & H BROWN LOGGING INC

J & J TIMBER INC

J & R LOGGING INC

J B INDUSTRIES

J COTA FORESTRY

J DIRT CO

J E BUSHNELL TIMBER FALLING

J L GILBERT LOGGING

J M FALLING

JV P TIMBER

J W BAMFORD INC

J WAYNE STRAUCH

JACOB CRAGER

JAIME MANRIQUEZ/J & M REFORESTATION
JAKE MORRIS

JAMES A HEADRICK III

JAMES HOALTON
JAMES M JOHNSON

JAMES R DAMBACHER CONSTRUCTION
JAMES SANSI

JAMES SLACK

JARRETT WILLBURN TIMBER FALLER
JASON DAUGHTERY
JASON H ROLAND

JASON REIMAN

JAYS TREE SERVICE

JEAN BAPTISTE LEKUMBERRY

JEFF ROLLS LOGGING INC

JEFF TYNAN

Page: 14 of 31

Address

480 BUTTE CREEK RD

5173 WESTRIDGE ROAD
41575 LITTLE LAKE RD

PO BOX 193

15311 ALGOMA RD

423 WILSON WAY

POBOX1

P O Box 731

P O BOX 303

P O BOX 399

12780 EAST STREET

PO BOX 367

890 QUINCY JUNCTION ROAD
1094 HILLER ROAD

4288 HIGHWAY 70

15008 WINTERS HILL ROAD
2150 ELK VALLEY ROAD

771 SHASTA STREET

1500 GLENDALE DRIVE

17529 Treat Avenue

3800 PRYOR COURT

4500 SCOTT VALLEY RD
22394 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN ROAD
P O BOX 155

5804 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD
HC 62 BOX 9A

PO BOX 1003

P O BOX 81

PO BOX 43

P O BOX 669

1415 DOUGLAS AVE

1252 CALLA LANE

17488 SHOSHONI TRAIL COURT

City
KNEELAND
BISHOP
MENDOCINO
CRESCENT MILLS
KLAMATH FALLS
ETNA

MT AUKUM
Cedar Glen
MONTAGUE
WHITETHORN
BOULDER CREEK
THREE RIVERS
QUINCY
MCKINLEYVILLE
OROVILLE
SILVERTON
CRESCENT CITY
YUBA CITY
MCKINLEYVILLE
Anderson
FORTUNA

ETNA

SONORA
ALBION
OROVILLE
ZENIA

CHESTER
ARNOLD
WILLOW CREEK
COARSEGOLD
GARDNERVILLE
CHICO

NEVADA CITY

1)
-

Zip
95549
93514
95460
95934
97601
96027
95656
92321
96064
95589
95006
93271
95971-9309
95519
95965
97381
95531
95991
95519
96007
95540
96027
95370
95410
95966
95595
96020
95223
95573
93614
89410
95926
95959

PE2REEEEEEEERERERERRRERRRRRRRRR8838888%

License
A9382
B11670
A3002
A11058
A10568
A10041
A9034
A10805
A10969
A11470
A177
A10952
A10932
A11750
A7312
B10199
A10506
A10718
A11139
A10919
A10220
A9324
A11480
A8784
B11778
A11341
A11275
B9805
A11239
B10354
B2852
A11443
B11532
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Licensee Name

JEFFERY L WINFREY

JEFFERY SHURTZ

JEFFREY L HOY

JEFFREY S GREEF

JEREMIAHS TREE SERVICE INC
JERRY PHILBRICK

JESS AVILA

JESS LYNN WITTEN

JESSE EATON

JESSE GONZALEZ III

JESSE R HUNT

JESSE WOSKOW TIMBER FALLING
JESUS BENUTO

JESUS MUNOZ

JIM ARMSTRONG INC

JIM JOHNSON LOGGING INC

JIM OYLERS CUSTOM TREE SERVICE
JIM PRUETT LOGGING

JIM WEST TREE SERVICE

JIM WHEELER LOGGING
JOAQUIN A ACOSTA

JOBEY J TRITCHLER

JOBEY TRITCHLER

JODY FALES

JOE BENIGNO TREE SERVICE INC
JOE COVER & SONS INC

JOE JACKSON

JOE TANTARDINO LOGGING INC
JOE THORNTON LOGGING LLC
JOES LOGGING

JOHN A CRAWFORD

JOHN A HAMILTON FALLING
JOHN BEHREND CUSTOM LOGGING

Page: 15 of 31

Address

P O BOX 844

5880 GARDEN VALLEY ROAD
P O BOX 243

10235 NILE DRIVE

PO BOX 6234

P O BOX 126

9693 COPPER LAKE COURT
4600 KELSO CREEK ROAD
402 MILL STREET

924 MIDDLE RINCON ROAD
P O BOX 280

3499 EASTSIDE CALPELLA ROAD
3621 SEBASTIAN COURT
508 SOUTH FORTUNA BLVD
PO BOX 1544

4500 SCOTT VALLEY ROAD
9089 Highway 175

9159 SUGARLOAF DRIVE
39899 HWY 70

P O BOX 294

P O BOX 4314

P O BOX 456

P O BOX 745

2314 A STREET

1460 INDUSTRIAL WAY
19211 CHEROKEE ROAD
320 BLACK BART RD

961 PENINSULA DR

P OBOX 7

P O BOX 567

PO BOX 720

1146 CRESTVIEW DRIVE

P O BOX 576

City
BERRY CREEK
GARDEN VALLEY
CHILCOOT
CUPERTINO
TAHOE CITY
COMPTCHE

ELK GROVE
WELDON

GRASS VALLEY
SANTA ROSA
HYDESVILLE
UKIAH

EL DORADO HILLS

FORTUNA
TWAIN HARTE
ETNA
Kelseyville
REDDING
QUINCY
MIRANDA

BIG BEAR LAKE
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
EUREKA
GARDNERVILLE
TUOLUMNE
OROVILLE
LAKE ALMANOR
WILTON

BASS LAKE
SEIAD VALLEY
FORTUNA
DOBBINS

St Zip License
CA 95916 A9976
CA 95633 A9153
CA 96105 A11538
CA 95014 B11562
CA 96145 A979
CA 95427 A7246
CA  95624-4711 B2596
CA 93283 A1049
CA 95945 A11780
CA 95409 B11413
CA 95547 A10379
CA 95482 A11246
CA 95762 B11123
CA 95540 A9842
CA 95383 A9080
CA 96027 A11622
CA 95451 A11521
CA 96001 A8313
CA 95971 A10113
CA 95553 A5385
CA 92315 B11572
CA 95553 A10965
CA 95553 A10961
CA 95501 A11471
NV 89410 A9545
CA 95379 A7345
CA 95966 A645
CA 96137 A1319
CA  95693-0007 A8658
CA 93604 A10137
CA 96086 A1122
CA 95540 A9603
CA 95935 A9312
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Licensee Name

JOHN BOAK LOGGING LLC
JOHN BRADLEY SERVER
JOHN CHESTER BROWN
JOHN DE LA HUNT CO

JOHN DUNCAN RASMUSSEN
JOHN DUNLAP

JOHN H TAYLOR

JOHN HENRY HORNSTEIN
JOHN JACKSON

JOHN JAYNES

JOHN M LUCICH

JOHN M STAFFORD

JOHN NEBGEN TREE SERVICE
JOHN R PETERSON

JOHN SHANDEL

JOHN V ROBERTSON

JOHN WHEELER LOGGING INC
JONES LOGGING CO INC
JORDAN CHRISTIAN DBA C N C FOREST MGMT
JORGE BENUTO

JOSE LUIS ROMERO YANEZ
JOSEPH ALEXANDER GREY
JOSEPH M GOWEN

JOSH CORNELISON

JPMD FARMS/JOHN LARSON
JUAN M SORIA

JUGGERNAUT TREE

JUSTIN CECIL LOGGING
JUSTIN FRENCH

JUSTIN PRUETT CONSTRUCTION
JUSTIN THOMAS

JW MORRISON INC

K & M TIMBER OPERATIONS

Page: 16 of 31

Address

1682 HIDEAWAY CT
913 WEST CARLOS ST
PO BOX 1216

35 LA POSADA COURT
42650 BOLANDER DR

P O BOX 221

45691 PITTVILLE RD
2560 IDYLBEAR LN

900 HOPKINS GULCH RD
PO BOX 929

P O BOX 83

P O Box 761

P O BOX 571

P O BOX 335

P O BOX 246

P O BOX 365

13570 HWY 36E

2900 HOUGHTON AVE
P O BOX 696

P O BOX 160

4976 AIRSTREAM AVENUE
7431 MAUREEN LANE

P O BOX 125

P O BOX 1123

21610 CHITTENDEN RD
122 MATHEWS ROAD
49668 MEADOWVIEW DRIVE
PO BOX 3024

PO BOX 591

8000 PLACER ROAD

P O BOX 765

P O BOX 1617

P O BOX 2426

City
MCKINLEYVILLE
ALTURAS
HAYFORK
SPARKS
MENDOCINO
SOULSBYVILLE
MC ARTHUR
ARCATA
BOULDER CREEK
NORTH SAN JUAN
CHALLENGE

Bella Vista
CRESTLINE
COMPTCHE
ALBION

GUALALA

RED BLUFF
CORNING
COARSEGOLD
PORTOLA
ARCATA
ROHNERT PARK
JENNER
AHWAHNEE
CORNING
LAKEPORT
OAKHURST

LAKE ARROWHEAD
WHITETHORN
REDDING
RUNNING SPRINGS
LAYTONVILLE
NEVADA CITY

St Zip License
CA 95519 A11137
CA 96101 B10947
CA 96041 A11373
NV 89441 B11282
CA 95460 A785
CA 95372 A8894
CA 96056 A9825
CA 95521 A8615
CA 95006 A1070
CA 95960 A660
CA 95925 A10870
CA 96008 B11531
CA 92325 B10004
CA 95427 A463
CA  95410-0246 A8445
CA 95445 A8930
CA 96080 A1026
CA 96021 A691
CA 93614 A11748
CA 96122 B9907
CA 95521 A11342
CA 94928 B11592
CA 95450 B249
CA 93601 A11441
CA 96021 B2479
CA 95453 A875
CA 93644 B9980
CA 92352 A10331
CA 95589 A11295
CA 96001 A11001
CA 92382 B11794
CA 95454 A8634
CA 95959 A11798

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

K D CONN LOGGING AND CONSTRUCTION
K W EMERSON INC

KALEN JONESJ P S

KALII CORREA

KALKOWSKI BRUSH & TIMBER MGMT
KAREN D ROBINSON

KAREN SCHIMKE

KARL PLANT

KEITH EMERSON

KELLY CREEK LOGGING LLC

KEN & CHARLOTTE MITCHELL

KEN A ROPER

KEN BAREILLES TRUCKING

KEN DYSERT

KEN PELPHREY

KEN WATERS

KENNETH WALKER

KEVIN P WENTZ

KEVIN RICHTER

KIM H JOHNSON/SIX PAK CONSTRUCTION
KINCAID LOGGING COMPANY INC
KINGDON EQUIPMENT INC
KINGSBOROUGH ATLAS TREE SURGERY INC
KIPER & KIPER

KLEE TREE SERVICE & TIMBERFALLING
KRULL SERVICES

KUBICH FOREST PRODUCTS
KURT L SORRELS

KURT S DOWELL

L B A CONTRACT CUTTING INC

L DOUGLAS HENNINGER

LAMBERTS TIMBER SERVICE

LANCE CORPORATION

Page: 17 of 31

Address

725 RIGBY, APT B

PO BOX 549

P O Box 16

P O BOX 606

P O BOX 453

6652 Haas Road

10642 WILLOW VALLEY RD
30716 STATE HIGHWAY 254
1725 S STREET

P O BOX 64

9651 GRANT LINE ROAD

PO BOX 3921

533 EST

P O BOX 493

584 Drop Tine Road

3176 RANCHERIA ROAD
17370 BROKEN ARROW PLACE
P OBOX 11

620 WESTGATE DR

29331 HWY 44

2200 Pebble Beach Trail

PO BOX 261

1544 LUDWIG AVE

8191 ENGLEHART

4495 LAKEWOOD DR

P O BOX 1866

10972 MOUNTAINEER TRAIL

100 STERLING OAKS DRIVE #103

PO BOX 389
PO BOX 338
P O BOX 414
2935 GRANITE CREEK ROAD
PO BOX 122

City
RIO DELL

SAN ANDREAS
Tollhouse
LAKEHEAD
GROVELAND
Anderson
NEVADA CITY
SCOTIA
EUREKA
MERRILL

ELK GROVE
QUINCY
EUREKA

FORT JONES
Eureka
FORTUNA
NEVADA CITY
Georgetown
EUREKA
SHINGLETOWN
Oxnard
GREENVILLE
SANTA ROSA
REEDLEY
WILLITS
MARIPOSA
GRASS VALLEY
CHICO

BIEBER
COQUILLE
IDYLLWILD
SCOTTS VALLEY
CANYONVILLE

SR YR U U U U US U

2RI IFIS

OR

Zip

95562
95249
93667
96051
95321
96007
95959
95565
95501
97633
95624
95971
95501
96032
59917
95540
95959
95634
95503
96088
96036
95947
95407
93654
95490
95338
95945
95928
96009
97423
92549
95066
97417

License
A11314
A8817
B011840
A11550
A8510
B011836
B9962
A11646
A10357
A11800
B11624
B10954
A1282
A9150
A1121
A11018
B11762
A8933
A9648
A7427
A10312
A728
A11516
A8091
A11086
B11660
A7511
B11674
A10618
A10352
A2793
A11065
A1138

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

LARRY BEAVER

LARRY E SORENSEN

LARRY WHITE

LAUGHLIN ENTERPRISES

LAURENCE SEWARD

LAWRENCE BARNETT

LAWRENCE CUMMINGS
LAYTON BROS LOGGING INC
LEATHERNECK LOGGING INC

LEE BUNDY

LEE SISK

LEFT COAST LAND CLEARING

LELAND FALK

LELAND ROCK

LENNART LINDSTRAND JR

LEO D CARTER

LEONARDO LOGGING AND CONSTRUCTION INC
LEPAGE COMPANY INC

LESTER ENTERPRISES
LESTER J GRAY

LEVI DANIEL WHITE

LEWIS LOGGING

LIEBENBERG TREE SERVICE & LUMBER
LIGHTHOUSE CHIP CO LLC

LIMB IT UP TREE SERVICE

LIVING WATERS LOGGING

LOGAN EDWARDS

LOGGERS UNLIMITED

LONE STAR TIMBER HARVESTING INC
LORDS LIGHT LOGGING

LOST RIVER FIRE MANAGEMENT
LUDOVIC GERARD GASTON DESHAYES
LUIS A CARRETE

Page: 18 of 31

Address

10135 VISTA POINT LOOP
PO BOX 226

21277 OLD ALTURAS ROAD
18386 HWY 89

13318 WOLF ROAD

PO BOX 998

17161 NEW YORK HOUSE ROAD
P O BOX 838

P O Box 1534

8701 EAST CALLAHAN ROAD
P O BOX 264

19740 GRACE WAY

P O BOX 116

56157 HWY 101

5037 DEBBIE LN

P O BOX 252

P O BOX 338

PO BOX 8151

176 LOWER GRASS VALLEY ROAD

P O BOX 23

5778 JADE LANE

P O BOX 96

P O BOX 635

24473 HIGHWAY 299 E
2121 COLLEGE AVE
1159 STROMBERG AVENUE
P O BOX 245

P O BOX 411

117 COTTONWOOD ST
PO BOX 1037

P O BOX 933

614 SWANTON ROAD
P O Box 84

City
PENN VALLEY
POINT ARENA
REDDING

HAT CREEK
GRASS VALLEY
FORT BRAGG
BROWNSVILLE
YREKA

Brookings
CALLAHAN
ROUND MOUNTAIN
SONORA
STEWARTS POINT
FORTUNA
REDDING
FIDDLETOWN
FORTUNA

RED BLUFF
NEVADA CITY
STEWARTS POINT
ANDERSON
REDCREST

BEN LOMOND
BELLA VISTA
WEED

ARCATA
WHITETHORN
CEDAR RIDGE
SANTA CRUZ
EUREKA

MERRILL
DAVENPORT
Orick

Zip

95946
95468
96003
96040
95949
95437
95919
96097
97415
96014
96084
95370
95480
95540
96002
95629
95540
96080
95959
95480
96007
95569
95005
96008
96094
95521
95589
95924
95060
95502
97633
95017
95555

LRI IIIIILLLY

License
A556
A395
B10888
A10136
A10356
A10343
A8473
A11386
A11482
A492
A206
A10620
A11474
A6106
B10910
A253
A550
A10972
A9677
B2721
A11816
A5327
A411
A371
B10925
A8202
A11409
A9594
A8824
A9732
A9560
B11806
A011838

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

LUKE MARSHALL ALLEN

M & L O DONNELL INC

M & M LOGGING INC

M L U TREE SERVICES

M M REFORESTATION INC

M S EXCAVATION

MABERY TIMBER FALLING
MACMULLIN FORESTRY & LOGGING
MAD TIMBER FALLING

MAIDU TIMBER FALLING

MALCOM MACDONALD

MARIOS TREE SERVICE

MARIPOSA TREE SERVICE INC
MARK A SHAFFER

MARK CAMPBELL

MARK GERARD

MARK KESTER

MARK PATTON - THE OLD GROWTH LOGGING CO
MARK SCOTT

MARK THOMAS LOGGING

MARKIT FORESTRY MANAGEMENT LLC
MARTIN FISCHER LOGGING CO INC
MARTY PAISLEY

MARVIN BURR LOGGING

MASON MARTIN KNECHTLE

MATT GUNTER

MATT YAGER

MATTHEW GOLDSMITH

MATTHEW S BURRUSS

MATTHEWS SKYLINE LOGGING INC
MATTHEWS SKYLINE LOGGING INC
MAX CHRISTOPHER TIMBER FALLING
MCCAFFREE LOGGING INC

Page: 19 of 31

Address

PO BOX 403

500 SYLVAN ROAD

PO BOX 429

573 HAWTHORNE AVE
3786 HAMMONTON-SMARTSVILLE ROAD
P O BOX 190

P O BOX 2105

944 HIDDEN POND LN

PO BOX 1166

P O BOX 517

PO BOX 416

11609 RANGE VIEW ROAD
P O BOX 184

472-120 RICHMOND ROAD
PO BOX 1116

1624 DRURY LANE

3892 RANCHO ROAD

PO BOX 1389

6800 JERSEYDALE ROAD

P O BOX 663

3370 CHUCKWAGON ROAD
P O BOX 146

1495 SMITH GRADE

1410 HEACOCK LANE

1783 JUDSON LANE

P O BOX 288

39500 COMPTCHE RD
57860 PEPPERMINT DRIVE
P O BOX 295

PO BOX 419

P O BOX 419

29226 Laurel Tree Lane

P O BOX 1950

City
AUBERRY
COLFAX
WEED
ATHENS
MARYSVILLE
GARBERVILLE
FORT BRAGG
MCKINLEYVILLE
YREKA
GREENVILLE
LITTLERRIVER
MIRA LOMA
MARIPOSA
SUSANVILLE
COARSEGOLD
GRANTS PASS
REDDING
TWAIN HARTE
MARIPOSA
SEIAD VALLEY

COLORADO SPRINGS

WEST POINT
SANTA CRUZ
CRESCENT CITY
SANTA ROSA
NAVARRO
MENDOCINO
SPRINGVILLE
BANGOR
CALPELLA
CALPELLA
Shingletown
NEVADA CITY

St Zip License
CA 93602 A1200
CA 95713 B11618
CA 96094 A10385
GA 30606 A10088
CA 95901 A10998
CA 95542 B11507
CA 95437 A9515
CA 95519 A7460
CA 96097 A10445
CA 95947 A10835
CA 95456 B9765
CA 91752 B11570
CA 95338 A9349
CA 96130 B7052
CA 93614 B11383
OR 97527 A11168
CA 96002 A11627
CA 95383 A392
CA 95338 A11378
CA 96086 A575
CO 80919 A11808
CA  95255-0146 A7711
CA  95060-9774 B79

CA 95531 A101
CA 95401 A11014
CA 95463 A10630
CA 95460 A10251
CA 93265 B11788
CA 95914 A11126
CA 95418 A7471
CA 95418 A9120
CA 96088 A11092
CA 95959 A715

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

MCCOLLOCH LAND CLEARING
MCCOLLUM LOGGING
MCCULLOUGH CONSTRUCTION INC
MCCURDY EXCAVATING
MCDONALD EARTHWORKS
MCGARR EXCAVATION INC
MECCHI LOGGING INC

MEL BROWN BACKHOE & TRUCKING
MELSNESS LOGGING INC

MELVIN P BROWNING
MENDO-BOLDT INDUSTRIES INC
MENDOCINO REDWOOD CO LLC
MENDOZAS TIMBER FALLING
MESSER LOGGING INC

METCALF LOGGING

MICHAEL A ORLICK

MICHAEL A STEWART

MICHAEL B MORGAN

MICHAEL B PINARD

MICHAEL BELING

MICHAEL J CORLISS

MICHAEL JENNINGS

MICHAEL K GREEN JR

MICHAEL MARTELLA

MICHAEL PETERSON

MICHAEL TODD BROWN

MICHAEL W TONEY

MICHIGAN CALIFORNIA TIMBER COMPANY
MIDNIGHT SUN CONSTRUCTION
MIKE ELLIS

MIKE FORD

MIKE FRASIER CONTRACT CUTTING
MIKE GADBERRY TIMBER FALLING

Page: 20 of 31

Address
PO BOX 313

13844 BROKEN BRANCH TRAIL

57 ALDERGROVE ROAD
P O BOX 2731

P O Box 685

PO BOX 883

45219 ROAD 621

2562 VAN DUZEN ROAD
PO BOX 13

21266 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PO BOX 485

P O BOX 996

16787 OLEA LANE
32111 ROCKHILL LN
15947 BUTTERFIELD LN
7385 SCHULZ DRIVE
PO BOX 5927

171 NORTH NINTH STREET
10358 WEST END RD

P O BOX 685

P O BOX 121

27221 ASHLAND DRIVE
P O BOX 525

7181 Hites Cove Road
19619 LEGACY LANE
617 SKYVIEW ROAD
18870 CHALK BLUFF RD
P O BOX 766

PO BOX 141

15653 NAMES DRIVE
1113 MARWEN DR

HC 62 BOX 11

11924 SCOTT RD

City
GRANGEVILLE
REDDING
ARCATA
WEAVERVILLE
Bella Vista
PORTOLA
AHWAHNEE
BRIDGEVILLE
BLY

NORTH SAN JUAN
PLYMOUTH
UKIAH
ANDERSON
AUBERRY
ANDERSON
CARSON CITY
EUREKA
MONTAGUE
ARCATA
OAKHURST
FORBESTOWN
PIONEER
NORTH SAN JUAN
Mariposa
NEVADA CITY
MOUNT SHASTA
GRASS VALLEY
YREKA

CLIO

GRASS VALLEY
UKIAH

ZENIA
REDDING

Zip
83530
96003
95521
96093
96008
96122
93601
95526
97622
95960
95669
95482
96007
93602
96007
89701
95502
96064
95521
93644
95941-0121
95666
95960
95338
95959
96067
95945
96097
96106
95949
95482
95595
96003

PR RRRRRRRRERRRRR3R88383R388338808 ¢

License
A8743
A10740
A8990
A11596
A1112
B11249
A7883
A11259
A9523
A5498
A9036
A9568
A10735
A6721
A9807
B11630
A11177
A10387
A1362
B11540
A107
B11694
A11395
B011842
A874
A10839
A68
A9287
B11176
A11579
A10690
A9771
A24

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

MIKE GOGGIA

MIKE WILSON

MIKE WIRTA

MILES HARDBARGER

MILLER TIMBER SERVICES INC

MISITA TREE & LAND INC

MOBLEY CONSTRUCTION

MOEN TIMBER & FIRE

MOEN TIMBER FALLING

MONETT LOGGING INC

MORENO ENTERPRISES LLC
MOUNTAIN F ENTERPRISES INC
MOUNTAIN HOME FOREST MANAGEMENT LLC
MOUNTAIN VIEW TREES

MUTZNER TRUCKING INC

NATE'S TREE SERVICE

NATHIN JENSEN

NATIVE REDWOOD

NATURAL HEAT

NEHEMIAH R ELLIOTT TIMBER FALLING
NEVER GIVE UP LOGGING INC
NEWTON CHOPPING

NICHOLAS EDWARDS

NICHOLAS G SMITH

NICK LAWRENCE BOLT

NICK WALKER LOGGING

NORCAL FOREST RESOURCES INC
NORTH COAST REMEDIATION INC
NORTH PEAK CONSTRUCTION
NORTH ZONE FALLERS INC
NORTHWESTERN TIMBER FALLING INC
NORTHWOODS TREE AND LAND SERVICE
NOTTNAGEL INDUSTRIES INC

Page: 21 of 31

Address

P OBOX 1112

PO BOX 771

P O BOX 630

250 SCOUT RANCH ROAD
PO BOX 638

P O BOX 265

1939 MARKET STREET
20200 HOLLANDS LANE
20200 HOLLANDS LN

PO BOX 780

P O BOX 725

P O BOX 1040

PO BOX 368

1986 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE
PO BOX 1797

PO BOX 5489

P O BOX 502

721 N STREET

9661 ZAYANTE DR

P O BOX 80

94740 LAUREL LANE

185 BOOMER LANE

21800 STATE HIGHWAY 20
6670 JERSEYDALE ROAD
3685 FIELDBROOK ROAD
P O BOX 273

PO BOX 546

340 WOODPECKER RIDGE
PO BOX 421

4705 HARTSTRAND RD

P OBOX 71

555 South Auburn Street
18905 STATE HIGHWAY 88

City
MAGALIA
KLAMATH
WILLITS
BOULDER CREEK
PHILOMATH
WEIMAR
FERNDALE
WILLITS
WILLITS
SUTHERLIN
COVELO

LOTUS

ANGELUS OAKS
PARADISE
COLUMBIA
SONORA

ROUGH AND READY

EUREKA
FELTON
DOBBINS

GOLD BEACH
CRESCENT CITY
NEVADA CITY
MARIPOSA
MCKINLEYVILLE
CRESCENT CITY
BURNEY

SANTA CRUZ
JULIAN

ETNA

CUTTEN

Colfax

PINE GROVE

222

SRR RRR8RRRRRRR3RR38888

Zip

95954
95548
95490
95006
97370
95736
95536
95490
95490
97479
95428
95651
92305
95969
95310
95370
95975
95501
95018
95935
97444
95531
95959
95338
95519
95531
96013
95060
92036
96027
95534
95713
95665

License
A1421
A11356
A8936
B11786
A11085
A11449
A11346
A11591
A10759
A10127
A11501
A8657
B11321
B9635
A11280
A11245
B11796
A10796
B2794
A11606
A10328
A1222
B11764
B11584
A10151
A11740
A9484
A11208
B115
A10953
A564
A11421
A11099

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

NSB LANDCLEARING

O ROURKES OUTDOOR ADVENTURES
ONETO TREE SERVICE

ORE CAL LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
ORENCIO CALLEJA JR

OSCAR KOSKINEN CONTRACTING LLC
OWL CREEK LUMBER CO/JEFF TURPIN
OZZIE GREGORIO

P & S TIMBER

P31 ENTERPRISES INC

PACIFIC COAST CONTRACTING INC
PACIFIC COAST TIMBER HARVESTING INC
PACIFIC FIREWOOD & LUMBER INC
PACIFIC INLAND INC

PACIFIC LAND WATER AND HOME
PACIFIC TIMBER CONTRACTING INC
PAFFORD DIVERSIFIED SERVICES
PARADISE TREE SERVICE

PARKER BROWN

PARMETER LOGGING & EXCAVATION INC
PATCO LOGGING LLC

PATRICK S MURPHY
PATRICK W FULTON

PATRICK WALSH LOGGING

PAUL & ROBERT WAMPLER INC
PAUL D SMITH

PAUL SLAZAS

PAUL VINING

PEDRO BENUTO

PETER D BAUER

PETER D JACKSON

PETER VADELNIEKS

PETER ZELLNER

Page: 22 of 31

Address

PO BOX 238

P O BOX 279

P O BOX 95

PO BOX 1799

1735 CAROLE LANE

P O Box 335

20410 SPRING GARDEN RD
P O BOX 5494

PO BOX 1187

4288 STATE HIGHWAY 70
PO BOX 3254

P O BOX 1961

2536 FREEDOM BLVD

P O BOX 164

26352 CARMEL RANCHO LANE SUITE 203
P O BOX 44

PO BOX 829

P O BOX 1512

31809 BLACK FOOT ROAD
P O BOX 128

P O BOX 452

1801 CECIL AVENUE

249 INDIANOLA ROAD
4280 EXCELSIOR LN

P O BOX 5144

PO BOX 3341

6282 TERRACE DRIVE

P O BOX 143

PO BOX 132
26802 EAST LANE

P O BOX 594

P O BOX 130

28225 FORESTHILL ROAD

City
HAYFORK
CLIPPER MILLS
DRYTOWN
KLAMATH FALLS
CRESCENT CITY
Mount Shasta
FORESTHILL
EUREKA
JAMESTOWN
OROVILLE
CENTRAL POINT
WILLITS
WATSONVILLE
WILLITS
CARMEL
FERNDALE
APPLEGATE
MAGALIA
COARSEGOLD
CAZADERO
SCOTIA
FORTUNA
BAYSIDE
EUREKA
KLAMATH FALLS
QUINCY
POLLOCK PINES
NORTH FORK
PORTOLA
COVELO

BLUE LAKE

REDWOOD VALLEY

FORESTHILL

1)
-

Q220 RRRIIILLLRIIIILILRIIIIZILER

Zip
96041
95930
95699
97601
95531
96067
95631
95502
95327
95965
94502
95490
95076
95490
93923
95536
95703
95954
93614
95421
95565
95540
95524
95503
97601
95971
95726
93643
96122
95428
95525
95470
95631

License
A11293
B2939
A8677
A11260
A11327
A11527
B10614
B11692
A11466
A11524
B11351
A7824
A7741
A9877
A10999
A134
A11296
B713
B11580
A8726
A11712
A11143
A11147
A8555
A7445
B584
B11510
A8197
B10047
B11586
A11615
A6776
A11359

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

PETERSON TIMBER SERVICE
PHILLIP CUPLER

PHILLIP M OELS
PHILLIPS AND JORDAN INC
PHILLIPS TREE SERVICE

PINE MOUNTAIN LAKE ASSOCIATION
PINO TREE SERVICE

POSTON LOGGING

PRITCHARD TIMBER CO LLC
PRO PLUS FALLERS
PROFESSIONAL TREE CARE CO
PROGRESSIVE FORESTRY
PROSPERO GOMEZ

Q R S LOGGING
QUALITY TIMBER FALLING INC
QUALITY TREE SERVICE
QUARTZ VALLEY CUTTERZ
QUICKSILVER CONTRACTING CO
R A JACKSON LOGGING

R F M TREE SERVICE

R J DORAN

R J W ENTERPRISES INC

R P L LOGGING AND TREE SERVICE
RADOVICH LOGGING INC

RALPH HITE/PLUMLEY CONTRACTING CO INC
RANDY MACMILLAN LOGGING
RAPETTI FARMS

RAY CECIL LOGGING

RAY CHISUM

RAY GODON & FAMILY INC

RAY ROMINE

RAY SLOCUM
RAYMOND L HAYS JR

Page: 23 of 31

Address

P O BOX 77

19085 HILLHAVEN ROAD
109 VIRGILIA AVENUE
1750 Creekside Oaks Drive Suite 190
P O BOX 834

19228 PINE MOUNTAIN DR
PO BOX 985

25670 RICHARDS RANCH RD
34543 FORWARDS MILL RD
1652 KINGS ROW

2828 EIGHTH STREET

1720 SOUTH KIDDER CREEK ROAD
4 PAINTER STREET

PO BOX 565

16024 CLOVERDALE RD

PO BOX 2849

13605 QUARTZ VALLEY RD
64682 COOK AVE #99

P O BOX 69

P O BOX 922

9503 FLORA VISTA ROAD

P O BOX 162

P O Box 129

13727 LONE BEND ROAD
7189 AGATE RD

P O BOX 48

2585 FRUITRIDGE RD

P O BOX 1844

3430 NEWBURG RD

PO BOX 203

P O BOX 66

33659 FRAZIER ROAD

P O Box 171

City
COTTONWOOD
TUOLUMNE
PORTOLA
Sacramento
BLUE JAY
GROVELAND
IDYLLWILD
SONORA
MANTON
PARADISE
BERKELEY
ETNA

RIO DELL
ALBION
ANDERSON
MCKINLEYVILLE
FORT JONES
BEND
FORTUNA
CEDAR GLEN
APPLE VALLEY
SHAVER LAKE
Weott
JAMESTOWN
WHITE CITY
CARLOTTA
CAMINO
BURNEY
FORTUNA
FORESTHILL
AHWAHNEE
AUBERRY

Palo Cedro

Zip

96022
95379
96122
95833
92317
95321
92549
95370
96059
95969
94710
96027
95562
95410
96007
95519
96032
97703
95540
92321
92308
93664
95571
95327
97503
95540
95709
96013
95540
95631
93601
93602
96073

222 RREREILILLEILLILISLLEERIIIISEREY

License
A11680
A11744
B11585
A10060
B11620
B326
A10076
A8931
A730
A10722
A9596
A10964
A10982
A11152
A10474
A9684
A10536
A9555
A8620
B11802
B11599
A11776
A011659
A8464
A624
A8284
B9589
A840
A8802
A11082
A9067
A11306
A1109

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name
RAYMOND L HYDER
RAYMOND V ZANNI

REDDING TREE GROWERS CORP
REDHAWK PALLESEN

REDLINE TIMBER FALLING
REDWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS INC
REDWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS INC
REDWOOD VALLEY LOGGING CONTRACTORS INC
RESTORATION FORESTRY INC
RICE LOGGING

RICHARD A SIEBRECHT

RICHARD BRECHBUEHL/EARTHWORKS
RICHARD DANIELSON

RICHARD DUNLAP

RICHARD M BROWN

RICHARD M STEVENS

RICHARDS TREE SERVICE

RICK RICE LOGGING

ROBERT A KELLY TREE CARE
ROBERT E FOX

ROBERT FIGAS

ROBERT G LITTLE

ROBERT H GARCIA

ROBERT HANSON

ROBERT JACKSON LOGGING
ROBERT L HOLLAND

ROBERT M SMITH

ROBERT PIPER

ROBERT R WEBER
ROBERT ROY HALL

ROBERT SAPIEN

ROBERT SCOTT MACLEAN

ROBERT SNYDER

Page: 24 of 31

Address

3800 NORTH CANYON RD
PO BOX 569

P O BOX 845

P O Box 2284

P O Box 278

535 CEDAR HILL LANE
535 CEDAR HILL LANE
8851 UVA DR

1593 OLD BRICELAND RD
P O BOX 612

18552 HWY 20

PO BOX 2035

PO BOX 60

P O BOX 760

150 BOOMER LN

PO BOX 1524

18285 CHINA GRADE ROAD #5

PO BOX 29

17360 US HIGHWAY 395 N
POBOX1

115 REDMOND RD
4320 BARBARAS COURT
P O Box 1564

PO BOX 566

404 BLACK BART RD
2308 COMISTAS DR
5731 GOLD LEAF LANE
P O BOX 82

P O BOX 103

809 OAK HILL LANE
1648 BLAGEN RD

2070 Pepperwood Court
533 RHODES DRIVE

City
CAMINO
MCCLOUD
EXETER
Ukiah
Scotia
ARCATA
ARCATA

REDWOOD VALLEY

GARBERVILLE
HYDESVILLE
NEVADA CITY
OAKHURST

MONTGOMERY CREEK

FORESTHILL
CRESCENT CITY
SUTTER CREEK
BOULDER CREEK
WHITMORE
RENO
WEAVERVILLE
EUREKA
CAMINO

Lebec

MT SHASTA
OROVILLE
WALNUT CREEK
PLACERVILLE
MANCHESTER
KIRKWOOD
FORT JONES
ARNOLD
Redwood Valley
PALO ALTO

Zip

95709
96057
93221
95482
95565
95521
95521
95470
95342
95547
95959
93644
96065
95631
95531
95685
95006
96096
89508
96093
95503
95709
93243
96067
95966
94598
95667
95459
95646
96032
95223
95470
94303

222 REELRIILIILLELERIIII8EY

License
B5354
B10189
A10668
A11389
A11039
A190
A741
A9109
A10776
A10666
B620
A8571
A10513
A1157
A7426
A10609
A9368
A11083
B11230
A9509
A8438
B11774
B11568
A11229
A358
B10827
A11534
A11097
B9932
A11414
A10416
B011844
B11542
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Licensee Name
ROBERTS DWL
ROBINSON ENTERPRISES INC

ROBINSON ENTERPRISES INVESTMENT CO INC

ROCKY L DORVALL

ROD COULSON

RODNEY WAYNE REID

RODRIGUEZ YARDS & TREES

ROGER L ALDERMAN

ROGER P WEBB

ROGERS LOGGING

ROGUE SISKIYOU CONTRACTING INC
ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC

RON NELSON

RON PACHECO

RONALD E KALP

RONALD W ELLIOTT

RONWRIGHT LOGGING LUMBER CONST INC
ROSS PATTON

ROUL DUNCAN TIMBER FALLING

ROY LEE WEBSTER

RUSSELL HODGSON

RUSSELL PRONSOLINO

RUSTY S BERG

RYAN DAY LITE ON THE LAND

S & S TREE SERVICE

S C LOGGING LLC

SAM LAKEY CONTRACTORS LLC

SANCHEZ BROTHERS

SANDERS PRECISION TIMBER FALLING INC
SANTA CRUZ TIMBER CO INC

SARGENT & SONS EXCAVATION & LOGGING
SARGENT EXCAVATION

SATIN CHATTIN

Page: 25 of 31

Address
40416 ALDERPOINT RD

293 LOWER GRASS VALLEY ROAD
293 LOWER GRASS VALLEY RD

PO BOX 2627

P O BOX 1803

10170 DANIELS WAY

PO BOX 273

P O BOX 127

2665 WEBB RANCH ROAD
1377 ARLINGTON ROAD #4
139 WIMER STREET

5527 TRUCK VILLAGE DRIVE
1977 EVERGREEN COURT
19201 WEST ALLAN ROAD
P O BOX 783

P OBOX6

P O BOX 4399

P O BOX 343

P O BOX 630

1525 DEL MAR RD

14015 Red Dog Road

6600 SIGNAL RIDGE ROAD
931 VISTA DRIVE

P O BOX 936

19 HEILMANN COURT
4312 PINEVIEW DRIVE
4057 W NIEMANN STREET
P O BOX 2434

P O BOX 1373

4150 EMPIRE GRADE

3888 FIELDBROOK RD
4996 FIELDBROOK RD

P O Box 335

City
BLOCKSBURG
NEVADA CITY
NEVADA CITY
MCKINLEYVILLE
CRESCENT CITY
GRASS VALLEY
TWIN PEAKS
SOULSBYVILLE
REDWOOD VALLEY
TAYLORSVILLE
ASHLAND
MOUNT SHASTA
MCKINLEYVILLE
VOLCANO
MARIPOSA
CAMPTONVILLE
CAMP CONNELL
GRASS VALLEY
BIG BAR
CRESCENT CITY
Nevada City
PHILO
MCKINLEYVILLE
AUBERRY
NEVADA CITY
YREKA
MERIDIAN
FORT BRAGG
MOUNT SHASTA
SANTA CRUZ
MCKINLEYVILLE
MCKINLEYVILLE
Mount Shasta

St Zip License
CA 95514 A10623
CA 95959 A11148
CA 95959 A5371
CA 95519 A301
CA 95531 A11102
CA 95949 B10844
CA 92391 B10261
CA 95372 A1356
CA 95470 A8716
CA 95983 A11656
OR 97520 A11195
CA 96067 A10857
CA 95519 A11128
CA 95666 A1271
CA 95338 B11514
CA  95922-0006 A8631
CA 95223 A1422
CA 95945 B11766
CA 96010 A11696
CA 95531 A9880
CA 95959 A10494
CA 95466 A11631
CA 95519 A11664
CA 93602 A11319
CA 95959 B11688
CA 96097 A11103
ID 83646 A11225
CA 95437 A9691
CA 96067 A9051
CA 95060 A11662
CA  95519-9709 A7662
CA 95519 A11019
CA 96067 B011653
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Licensee Name

SCHIPPER LOGGING

SCHLAFER LOGGING INC

SCOTT DUNN LOGGING INC

SCOTT E BORELLO FORESTRY & HORSE LOGGING
SCOTT HILLIS

SCOTT NYE DBA TWAIN HARTE TREE SERVICE
SCOTT TIMBER CONTRACTING INC
SCOTTS TIMBER SERVICES

SCS TIMBER RESOURCES

SEAN CASSIDY

SETH JOHANNESEN

SHADY TREE LLC

SHANE STANGER DBA HALE LOGGING
SHANNON T WILLIAMS

SHARP TIMBER HARVESTING

SHASTA BROWN INC

SHAUN THOMAS LEMNAH

SHAWN PATTON

SHAWN TURNBOO

SHEPARD & SONS TIMBER FALLING
SHEPHERDS TREE SERVICE

SHERWOOD EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION
SIERRA CAL ECOSYSTEM MANAGEMENT
SIERRA FOREST PRODUCTS

SIERRA FORESTRY AND CONSTRUCTION
SIERRA LAND IMPROVEMENT INC
SIERRA LAND MANAGEMENT

SIERRA PACIFIC INDUSTRIES

SIERRA RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC
SIERRA TIMBER PRODUCTS INC

SIERRA TREE SERVICE LLC

SIERRA WEST LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
SILLER BROTHERS INC

Page: 26 of 31

Address

P O BOX 65

PO BOX 101

PO BOX 117

1405 SLIGER MINE RD

P O BOX 337

P O BOX 1923

PO BOX 837

5576 OLD FIDDLERS LANE
PO BOX 3041

P O BOX 1664

PO BOX 234

P O Box 117

495 NORTH MAIN STREET #148
1043 JEWELFLOWER STREET
29621 SHERWOOD RD

511 S OLD STAGE ROAD
2389 EAST MAIN ST

P O BOX 100

PO BOX 544

9963 WEST ROAD

P O BOX 976

3241 CLEVELAND STREET
PO BOX 323

P O BOX 10060

22239 TOLLHOUSE ROAD
17921 MUSTANG VALLEY PLACE
P O BOX 491752

P O BOX 496014

15900 GRANITE PARK WAY
13671 MEADOW VIEW DR
PO BOX 1628

P O BOX 4634

P O BOX 1585

City
HONEYDEW
MENDOCINO
BRIDGEVILLE
GREENWOOD
OAKHURST
TWAIN HARTE
MI WUK VILLAGE
MANTON

LAKE ARROWHEAD
LAYTONVILLE
WHITETHORN
McArthur
LAKEPORT
PLUMAS LAKE
FORT BRAGG
MOUNT SHASTA
QUINCY
HYAMPOM

MT AUKUM
REDWOOD VALLEY
FORESTHILL
EUREKA
OREGON HOUSE
TERRA BELLA
CLOVIS

GRASS VALLEY
REDDING
REDDING
SONORA

GRASS VALLEY
BLUE JAY
AUBURN

YUBA CITY

Zip

95545
95460
95526
95635
93644
95383
95346
96059
92352
95454
95589
96056
95453
95961
95437
96067
95971
96046
95656
95470
95631
95503
95962
93270-0060
93619
95949
96049
96049-6014
95370
95945
92317-1628
95604
95992-1586

PRI 223823 9

License
A11722
A10670
A9697
B9101
B11574
B11416
A181
A11396
A10096
A9567
A9622
A011645
A9385
A11004
A226
A8948
A9577
A11357
A9700
A9868
B9839
A11543
A11489
A3900
A11370
A10853
A11006
A3879
A1264
A980
A10769
A11698
A462
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Licensee Name

SIMONIS TREES

SISK FORESTRY

SISKIYOU CASCADE RESOURCES LLC

SKOOKUM CONTRACTING LLC

SKOVERSKI LOGGING

SKY-EM TIMBER CO

SKYLER SCHNEIDER

SKYLINE ALTERATIONS INC

SMILEY BROTHERS LOGGING INC

SMITH RIVER EQUIPMENT INC

SMITHS TREE SERVICE

SOPER WHEELER COMPANY LLC

SOUTH FORK CUTTERS & FOREST MANAGEMENT
SOUTH FORK LAND MANAGEMENT

SOUTH FORK MOUNTAIN TIMBER CUTTERS INC
SOUTHLAND FOREST MANAGEMENT

SPAR TREE FORESTRY

STACY DALBEC

STAN LEACH TIMBER INC

STEPHEN E SUDTELL

STEPHEN R PAULL

STERLING KERCHER

STEVE BACHMANN

STEVE GIBBENS LOGGING

STEVE MANNING LOGGING & CONSTRUCTION INC
STEVE MORRIS

STEVE PAINTER

STEVE PEARSON

STEVE TURNER

STEVE WILLS TRUCKING & LOGGING LLC
STEVEN BLAKE BISHOP
STEVEN L BERRY LOGGING

STIRLING CITY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Page: 27 of 31

Address

PO BOX 278

PO BOX 211

16 NORTH RIVERSIDE AVENUE
PO BOX 1031

P O BOX 183

P O BOX 672

P O BOX 524

10771 CHESHIRE WAY
417 MUSTANG LANE
2807 PRINCE RD

PO BOX 270

19855 BARTON HILL RD
P O BOX 1002

2065 OLD MILL ROAD

P O BOX 1068

40238 ROSEWELL COURT

16748 EXCELSIOR DITCH CAMP RD

1515 MACKEN AVE
P O BOX 280

P O BOX 662

P O BOX 310

14010 ALDERPOINT RD

100 CHELSEY LN

HC 64, SITE 12, BOX 10

PO BOX 491660

1500 GLENDALE DRIVE

PO BOX 2001

PO BOX 532

10220 OLD REDWOOD HWY
PO BOX 335

P O BOX 183

3053 ROAN COURT

P O BOX 43

City
PALO CEDRO
ROUND MOUNTAIN
MEDFORD
MARIPOSA

NORTH SAN JUAN
PLEASANT HILL
FORT JONES

PALO CEDRO

ETNA

CRESCENT CITY
CHILCOOT

STRAWBERRY VALLEY

NORTH FORK
CRESCENT CITY
RUTH
TEMECULA
NEVADA CITY
CRESCENT CITY
FRENCH GULCH
GEORGETOWN
ROUND MOUNTAIN
ALDERPOINT
CRECENT CITY
HOOPA
REDDING
MCKINLEYVILLE
EUREKA
FORESTVILLE
PENNGROVE
FORTUNA

MAD RIVER
FORTUNA
STIRLING CITY

Zip
96073
96084
97501
95338
95960
97455
96032
96073
96027
95531
96105
95981
93643
95531
95526
92591
95959
95531
96033
95634
96084
95511
95531
95546
96049-1660
95519
95503
95436
94951
95540
95552
95540
95978

22 R

RIS Z

License
B10348
A11368
A11518
A351
A5375
A11702
A11438
A10578
A11616
A9917
B10622
A559
A1391
A11644
A8525
A10224
A9175
A10215
A7912
A510
A8731
A8541
A9927
A921
A293
A8292
A9295
A11117
A9624
A8780
B11200
A1217
B1779
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Licensee Name

STONE CUTTING

STUMPEM CUTTING

SULLIVAN LOGGING COMPANY INC
SUNDERLAND TREE SERVICE
SUTTON FOREST PRODUCTS
SUTTON LOGGING

T D H CUTTING INC

T HIATT INC DBA ACCURATE LOGGING
T L FOREST PRODUCTS INC DBA TIMBERLAND LOGGING
T N T BIOMASS

T S LOGGING INC

TANNER LOGGING INC
TAYLOR M TEMPLE

TED MORRIS LOGGING

TEELE TREE SERVICES INC
TERRENCE J ONEILL

TERRY HITCHCOCK

TERRY NORTHCUTT

TERRY STONE

THE CELIO RANCH

THE ORIGINAL MOWBRAYS TREE SERVICE INC
THERON BROWN CONSTRUCTION
THOMAS A HODGIN
THOMAS J ALLEN

THOMAS KEVIN GRANT
THOMAS L HEFLIN
THOMAS LITTLE BEAR NASON
THOMAS O GEORGE

THOMAS SCOTT HINDS

THOMAS SHIVELY

THREE RIVERS LOGGING CO INC
THREE STAR LOGGING CO
TIDEWATER CONTRACTORS INC
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Address

P O BOX 2943

6777 NORTHWEST 66TH STREET
31915 RANCHO CALIFORNIA ROAD
379 CAMINO VERDE

PO BOX 1250

11030 MOUNTAIN BROW RD
P O BOX 502

PO BOX 1890

PO BOX 370

PO BOX 250

P O BOX 31

PO BOX 1603

P O BOX 824

18 OREGON CITY TRAIL

P O BOX 4272

P O BOX 415

P O BOX 872

29925 HWY 108

18147 Old Greek Mine Road
PO BOX 550515

1845 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
PO BOX 830

2786 MCDERMOTT STREET
100 ARROWHEAD DRIVE
930 PADDOCK RD

2569 LARSON DRIVE

PO BOX 96

8327 BRAMBLE RD

P O Box 326

22575 FORESTHILL ROAD
29565 HIGHWAY 36

110 RIO DR

PARTNER

City
MCKINLEYVILLE
REDMOND
TEMECULA
BOULDER CREEK
MARYSVILLE
SONORA
POWERS

GOLD BEACH
ASHLAND
LOOKOUT
PHILO
MURPHYS

FORT JONES
OROVILLE

BIG BEAR LAKE
MCARTHUR
MCCLOUD

COLD SPRINGS
Mokelumne
MEYERS

SAN BERNARDINO
FORT BRAGG
FORTUNA
CRESCENT CITY
KNEELAND
CAMINO
CARMEL VALLEY
PACIFIC HOUSE
Forbestown
FORESTHILL
BRIDGEVILLE
CRESCENT CITY
BROOKINGS

1)
-

Zip
95519
97756
92591
95006
95901
95370
97466
97444
97520
96054
95466
95247
96032
95965
92315
96056
96057
95335
95245
96155
92408
95437
95540
95531
95549
95709
93924
95726-9106
95941
95631
95526
95531
97415

2288

LRI RIILRIILLIIIILS

License
A11468
A10674
A5166
A10509
B9422
A10140
A11298
A11587
A7291
A10883
A46
A8906
A11716
A630
B10937
A1030
A9092
A7916
B11625
B10727
A10266
A11179
A11626
A11261
A9165
B11455
A11276
B1345
A11227
B11629
A841
A2
A8903

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



Licensee Name

TIM CAMPBELL

TIM DESANDRES

TIM RENNER

TIM WILSON LOGGING

TIMBER TECH

TIMBERLINE LAND MANAGEMENT
TIMBERLINE PACIFIC CO INC
TIMS TOTAL TREE

TIP TOP TREE SERVICE

TOBY GOUCHER DBA GOUCHER MECHANICAL CON

TOBY TOLEN

TODD M THORODDSSON

TOM A SUTHERLAND

TOM PHEE

TOMAKWA FORESTRY LLC

TOP DOG TIMBER INC

TOP NOTCH INC

TORY LAWRENCE

TRADITIONAL TREE SERVICE LLC
TRAVIS BURT TIMBERFALLING
TRAVIS CARMESIN

TRAVIS M SHOEMAKER

TRAVIS TREE PROFESSIONALS INC
TRAVIS WATSON/WATSON INDUSTRIES
TREVOR HALL TRUCKING INC
TRINITY RIVER CONSTRUCTION INC
TRINITY TIMBER INC

TRIPLE B TIMBER CONTRACTORS
TRUJILLOS TREE SERVICE

TUBIT ENTERPRISES INC

TUBIT ENTERPRISES INC

TURNER CHOPPING

TURNER EXCAVATING INC

Page: 29 of 31

Address

25715 SODA SPRINGS RD
5060 SMITH ROAD

9300 BLUE SLIDE ROAD
PO BOX 34

PO BOX 128

PO BOX 1769

1250 LYTTON SPRINGS RD
PO BOX 550881

40140 PLEASANT COURT
3000 FIELDBROOK RD
6005 NORTH VALLEY ROAD
STAR ROUTE 1 BOX 711
7101 DEL RICO COURT
PO BOX 733

P O BOX 408

P O BOX 9084

PO BOX 511

2000 CENTER VALLEY RD
PO BOX 507

2775 MURRAY CT

2094 SUTTER ROAD

P O BOX 459

PO BOX 573

26211 SUGAR PINE DRIVE
P O BOX 643

P O BOX 493207

PO BOX 195

PO BOX 654

P O BOX 2928

P O BOX 1019

P O BOX 1019

4901 LAKE EARL DR

3586 WOODLAKE DRIVE

City
ANNAPOLIS
MARIPOSA
FERNDALE
CARLOTTA
THORP
CLEARLAKE
HEALDSBURG

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE

OAKHURST
MCKINLEYVILLE
GREENVILLE
POSEY

PALO CEDRO
SODA SPRINGS
OCCIDENTAL
TRUCKEE
DUNLAP
WILLITS
SOULSBYVILLE
FORTUNA
MCKINLEYVILLE
COTTONWOOD
BOULDER CREEK
PIONEER
WHITETHORN
REDDING
BURNT RANCH
HAYFORK
OAKHURST
BURNEY
BURNEY
CRESCENT CITY
LAKE ALMANOR

St Zip License
CA 95412 A11432
CA 95338 B11576
CA 95536 A11354
CA 95528 A11175
WA 98946 A11593
CA 95422 A10632
CA 95448 A10521
CA 96155 A9526
CA 93644 B10102
CA 95519 A11320
CA 95947 A11400
CA 93260 A9061
CA 96073 A9782
CA 95728 B11138
CA 95465 B11578
CA 96162 A8972
CA 93621 A10980
CA 95490 A1401
CA 95372 A11135
CA 95540 A10493
CA 95519 A11107
CA 96022 A361
CA 95006 A1129
CA 95666 B11597
CA 95589 A11710
CA 96049 A8262
CA 95527 A10389
CA 96041 A11371
CA 93644 A11742
CA  96013-1019 A1455
CA 96013 A9785
CA 95531 A10704
CA 96137 A11122
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Licensee Name

TWO BROTHERS LOGGING & EXCAVATION

TYLER KASICH

TYLER WOLFE

TYRRELL RESOURCES INC

UNION REFORESTERS CO

V B MECHANICAL HARVESTING INC
V'S CONST/SHINN & LOGGING INC
VAN METER AG INC

VAN METER CONSTRUCTION

VAN R SIMMONS

VANCE FLEMING

VANNEMAN OPERATIONS LLC
VELDON J MCCRAY

VENTANA FORESTRY

VIALE CONTRACT FALLING
VOLCANO CREEK LOGGING INC

W M BEATY & ASSOCIATES INC

W O EINC

WAGENFUHR TIMBER FALLING
WALKER LOGGING INC

WALTER DEBSKI

WALTER J KURTZ

WALTER LARA

WALTER R MOODY

WALTER R SCOTT INC

WALTER VANCE

WARNER ENTERPRISES INC
WATKINS TREE SERVICE INC
WAYNE NORRIS CONSTRUCTION INC
WEST COAST ARBORISTS INC
WEST MOUNTAIN TIMBER
WESTCOAST TREE AND EXCAVATION
WESTERN LAND RENOVATORS INC
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Address

PO BOX 276

7552 CEDAR DRIVE

218 MARIE ROAD

P O Box 8219

PO BOX 493430

P O BOX 559

2310 WADDINGTON ROAD
PO BOX 1179

P O BOX 573

P O BOX 218

PO BOX 278

10217 EVENSHAM PLACE
7660 E ZAYANTE RD

P O BOX 96

1818 RONALD AVENUE

P O BOX 932

P O BOX 990898

15 EAST TENTH STREET

P O BOX 10

200 Critters Way

P O BOX 463

215 LAKE BLVD #640

P O BOX 67

922 FOURTH STREET

4033 HUMBUG CREEK DRIVE
3304 H Street #B

1577 BELTLINE RD

PO BOX 2111

26917 CAYTON VALLEY ROAD
2200 E VIA BURTON STREET
222 RIO BRAVO CT

PO BOX 280

578 SUTTON WAY PMB 378

City
LEGGETT

CITRUS HEIGHTS

CARLOTTA
Truckee
REDDING
CAMINO
FERNDALE
CHESTER
GARBERVILLE
FORTUNA
AUBERRY
TRUCKEE
FELTON
CARMEL VALLEY
FORTUNA
FORESTHILL
REDDING
MARYSVILLE
LOS MOLINOS
Crescent City
GARBERVILLE
REDDING
KLAMATH
YREKA
MARIPOSA
Eureka
REDDING
WEAVERVILLE
BURNEY
ANAHEIM
CORNING
FORTUNA
GRASS VALLEY

St Zip License
CA 95585 A11204
CA 95610 A11440
CA 95528 A11184
CA 96162 A10405
CA  96049-3430 A10678
CA 95709 A54

CA 95545 A11602
CA 96020 A8750
CA 95542 A9457
CA 95540 A9924
CA 93602 A11539
CA 96161 A11559
CA 95018 B2831
CA 93924 A11564
CA 95540 A9908
CA 95631 A9650
CA  96099-0898 A9248
CA 95901 B10790
CA 96055 A695
CA 95531 A10601
CA 95542 B131
CA 96003 A10935
CA 95548 A10826
CA 96097 A89

CA 95338 A5365
CA 95503 A9715
CA 96003 A7611
CA 96093 A11068
CA 96013 A1331
CA 92806 A10934
CA 96021 A10098
CA 95540 A11150
CA 95945 B10478
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Licensee Name

WESTWOOD LOGGING COMPANY
WHITNEY CONTRACTING LLC

WILEY D STAPP

WILLIAM A GODWIN

WILLIAM A SUTHERLAND

WILLIAM DAVIE

WILLIAM H BUNDY

WILLIAM HARTMAN/HTL

WILLIAM J BRUSIN

WILLIAM J ETTER
WILLIAM JOSEPH JARNAGHAN JR
WILLIAM LANZENDORFER
WILLIAM T PIPER

WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION
WILLIAMS LOGGING

WILLIAMS TREE SERVICE INC
WILLIAMSON TIMBERFALLING INC
WILLMORE ENT/S & W AG SERVICE
WIND RIVER INC

WINNINGHAM FOREST MANAGEMENT
WOLFPACK WOOD RECYCLING INC
WOOD R US

WOOD TROLL INC

WOODLAND EXPANSION INC
WOOLERY TIMBER MANAGEMENT INC
WORLD TREE REMOVAL INC
WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC
YARMAN LOGGING & LAND CLEARING
YOSEMITE TREE SERVICE

Z LOGGING LLC

ZACH SCHMIDT LAND MANAGEMENT
ZUBER & SONS LOGGING LLC
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Address

PO BOX 588

3263 WHITNEY LANE
1755 SUNSET DRIVE

P O BOX 668

PO BOX 55

P O BOX 37

15945 Frontiersman Rd
HC 2 BOX 4652

13015 CEMENT HILL RD
PO BOX 41

P O BOX 451

3340 KINGS VALLEY RD
P O BOX 295

PO BOX 161

HC 1 BOX 1

1400 RANPORT RD

285 W GLENWOOD ST
36236 CLARK CREEK ROAD
23550 SHADY LANE
7250 DIAMOND MOUNTAIN ROAD
3564 DELLA LANE

PO BOX 452

3201 LAKE EARL DRIVE
P O BOX 264

PO BOX 1615

P O Box 4367

P O BOX 575

30600 NAVARRO RIDGE ROAD
5503 TIP TOP ROAD

PO BOX 97

P O Box 354

PO BOX 235

City
WESTWOOD
NEW MEADOWS
EUREKA
FORESTHILL
MIRANDA
FERNDALE
Redding
TRINITY CENTER
NEVADA CITY
HONEYDEW
HOOPA
CRESENT CITY
MANCHESTER
CLIO
CHILCOOT
WATSONVILLE
GRANTS PASS
BURNEY

FORT BRAGG
GREENVILLE
COTTONWOOD
SALYER
CRESCENT CITY
PIONEER
TUOLUMNE
Auburn

COVELO
ALBION
MARIPOSA
ORICK
Cazadero
WEDDERBURN

Zip

96137
83654
95503
95631
95553
95536
96001
96091
95959
95545
95546
95531
95459
96106
96105
95076
97527
96013
95437
95947
96007
95563
95531
95666
95379
95604
95428
95410
95338
95555
95421
97491

TSR RIIILLELERIIILLRLEST2Y

License
A7213
A11285
A790
B812
A10662
A11243
A9985
A1328
B9810
A11358
A11613
A9997
A6448
B11166
A1296
A9204
A9889
A9850
A10842
A10371
A10712
A10505
A10701
A8293
A10436
A10543
A851
A11450
A893
A2343
A10709
A9866

Listing as of: February 11, 2019



